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№ Фамилия, Имя
Дата 

рождения
Разряд

Рейтинг 

ФНТР
Город Личный тренер

1 АБДУЛЛИНА Айзиля 28.11.2009 2 юн. 56 Казань Галиаскаров Р.Г.

2 АБДУЛЛИНА Эмилия 26.07.2011 3 юн. 0 Казань Труфанова Н.Н.

3 АБРАМОВА Анастасия 10.08.2010 2 юн. 96 Семенов  Ниж.обл. Корзунов М.Ю.

4 АГАРЕВА Полина 13.01.2009 2 юн. 9 Балаково Ермолаева Т.В., Мухин А.В.

5 АГЛЯМОВА Ясмина 12.02.2012 б/р 0 Казань Шульга Г.П., Степанова А.А., Кудряшов Р.А.

6 АСАНОВА Дарья 19.08.2009 2 юн. 22 Казань Филиппов В.В.

7 АСАНОВА Ксения 23.02.2011 2 юн. 10 Казань Филиппов В.В.

8 АТНЮХИНА Эльвина 12.11.2010 б/р 0 Казань Андреева Е.И.

9 АХМАДУЛЛИНА Адиля 26.12.2009 3 юн. 4 Арск Маулина Г.Р.

10 АХМЕТОВА Леона 03.12.2009 б/р 0 Казань Степанова А.А., Кудряшов Р.А.

11 БАБАРЫКИНА Анастасия 16.07.2009 б/р 1 Заинск Муханова А.В.

12 БАДРУТДИНОВА Замира 13.01.2012 3 юн. 13 Рыбная Слобода Гурьянычев А.В., Пигалев Р.Ю.

13 БАЙРАМОВА Инзиля 10.10.2010 1 юн. 13 Богатые Сабы Исмаилов Х.Ф.

14 БАТЫРШИНА Дина 13.11.2011 б/р 1 Шемордан Карамышев М.М.

15 БЕЗЗУБЕНКОВА Екатерина 26.02.2009 б/р 5 Казань Ершова Е.А.

16 БОЧКОВА Виктория 14.07.2010 б/р 4 Казань Галиаскаров Р.Г

17 БОЯРИНЦЕВА Анастасия 06.04.2009 2 юн. 21 Киров Финевич А.А.

18 БРЫЗГАЛОВА Есения 16.02.2010 2 юн. 1 Казань Ильин Ю.А.

19 БУЛАТОВА Руфина 14.03.2009 2 юн. 9 Казань Галиаскаров Р.Г

20 ВАРШАВСКАЯ Амелия 06.06.2009 б/р 0 Казань Князев П.А.

21 ВАСИЛЬЕВА Анастасия 04.12.2009 1 юн. 76 Балаково Ермолаева Т.В., Мухин А.В.

22 ВОЛКОВА Диана 22.12.2009 б/р 0 Высокая Гора Миндрюкова И.В.

23 ВОЛКОВА Элина 08.01.2009 2 юн. 37 Казань Князев П.А.

24 ГАБРАХМАНОВА Азалия 23.08.2011 б/р 0 Заинск Уразманов М.Ш.

25 ГАВРИЛОВА Софья 02.08.2010 б/р 2 Вербилки  Мос.обл. Кондратьев М.В.

26 ГАДЫРШИНА Шакира 21.01.2011 б/р 0 Казань Кунгурцева В.Б.

27 ГАЗИЗОВА Элина 14.02.2010 3 юн. 22 Казань Ершова Е.А.

28 ГАЛИЕВА Ралина 07.04.2009 3 юн. 30 Бавлы Мусалямов Р.Р.

29 ГАРИПОВА Амина 22.01.2009 3 юн. 23 Казань Галиаскаров Р.Г., Степанова А.А., Кудряшов Р.А.

30 ГИМАДЕЕВА Наиля 21.12.2011 б/р 0 Шемордан Карамышев М.М.

31 ГУЛЬЗАДЯН Каринэ 16.08.2009 3 юн. 8 Елабуга Немтырев А.М.

32 ГУМЕРОВА Ангелина 16.01.2010 б/р 1 Казань Ильин Ю.А.

33 ДЕБЕТЕЕВА Самира 17.02.2011 2 юн. 11 Казань Степанова А.А., Кудряшов Р.А.

34 ДРУЖБИНА Николь 22.01.2011 б/р 87 Железнодорожный Озерчук М.К.

35 ДЫКИНА Анна 15.12.2010 1 юн. 120 Казань Тихонов В.А.

36 ЗАГИДУЛЛИНА Алия 01.11.2011 б/р 10 Казань Князев П.А.

37 ЗАКИРОВА Ралина 08.10.2011 б/р 0 Казань Труфанова Н.Н.

38 ИВАНОВА Снежанна 25.03.2009 2 юн. 18 Мамадыш Шебухов А.В.

39 ИЛЬИНА Владислава 16.06.2009 2 юн. 0 Казань Галиаскаров Р.Г.

40 ИЛЬИНА Елизавета 09.08.2010 3 юн. 0 Казань Ильин Ю.А.

41 ИЛЬКОВА Ева 20.03.2009 2 юн. 22 Казань Ершова Е.А.

42 ИЛЬЮЧЕНКО Анастасия 15.01.2009 1 юн. 187 Новосибирск Легачев С.М.

43 ИЛЬЯСОВА Рузанна 22.07.2010 2 юн. 91 Казань Князев П.А.

44 ИНСАПОВА Регина 23.07.2009 б/р 37 Самара Царитов А.А., Храмкова М.А.

45 КАЗАНЦЕВА Анна 16.07.2009 2 юн. 24 Дзержинск Егорова Н.А.

46 КАЛМЫКОВА Амина 13.05.2009 2 юн. 8 Мамадыш Шебухов А.В.

47 КАРЕТНИКОВА Асия 12.11.2010 б/р 0 Камское Устье Гончаров А.В.

48 КАШТАНОВА Ксения 06.06.2009 б/р 0 Бакалы  Баш. Каштанов С.А.

49 КИРИЛЛОВА Виктория 05.01.2009 3 116 Бавлы Мусалямов Р.Р.

50 КИЦИБОЙ Полина 14.09.2011 2 юн. 31 Дзержинск Егорова Н.А.

51 КОРНИЛОВА Яна 26.05.2010 3 юн. 5 Алексеевск Типясев Г.И.

52 КУДРЯШОВА Вера 04.12.2009 2 юн. 12 Калининград Тесля О.И.

53 ЛАТЫПОВА Ильзира 10.07.2010 1 юн. 37 Богатые Сабы Исмаилов Х.Ф.

54 ЛАТЫПОВА Регина 07.07.2009 б/р 0 Высокая Гора Миндрюкова И.В.

55 ЛОТФУЛЛИНА Сюмбель 08.10.2009 б/р 0 Актаныш Лотфуллина Л.И.

56 МАРДАНОВА Мадина 19.05.2009 2 юн. 17 Казань Филиппов В.В.

57 МАХМУТОВА Жанна 24.02.2009 2 юн. 13 Мамадыш Шебухов А.В.

58 МЕДВЕДЕВА Александра 09.09.2011 3 юн. 0 Казань Медведева И.П., Степанова А.А.

59 МИНГАЛЕЕВА Дина 06.04.2009 б/р 1 Казань Труфанова Н.Н.

60 МИХАЙЛОВА Виктория 20.02.2010 2 юн. 8 Казань Кунгурцева В.Б.

61 МОРОЗОВА Маргарита 05.03.2010 2 юн. 42 Дзержинск Егорова Н.А.

62 МОШКОВА Маргарита 18.03.2011 3 юн. 0 Казань Андреева Е.И.

63 МУДРАЯ Анастасия 03.01.2009 1 юн. 67 Дзержинск Кириллова Т.П.

64 МУЗУРОВА Анжелика 17.08.2010 3 юн. 1 Казань Андреева Е.И.

ДЕВОЧКИ

Открытый турнир по настольному теннису "НАДЕЖДЫ ТАТАРСТАНА"

среди мальчиков и девочек 2009 года рождения и моложе. 8-10 ноября 2019 года, г. Казань
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Открытый турнир по настольному теннису "НАДЕЖДЫ ТАТАРСТАНА"

среди мальчиков и девочек 2009 года рождения и моложе. 8-10 ноября 2019 года, г. Казань

С П И С О К   У Ч А С Т Н И К О В

65 МУХАМЕТЗЯНОВА Ралина 06.08.2010 б/р 0 Бавлы Мусалямов Р.Р.

66 МУХИТОВА Ралина 30.01.2009 3 юн. 33 Бавлы Мусалямов Р.Р.

67 НАСЫРОВА Аделя 23.04.2013 б/р 0 Казань Степанова А.А., Кудряшов Р.А.

68 НИКИФОРОВА Ольга 13.01.2009 2 юн. 78 Чебоксары Кириллова И.В.

69 ПОПОВА Екатерина 27.10.2010 3 юн. 1 Казань Труфанова Н.Н.

70 ПРОСКУРИНА Елизавета 06.01.2011 2 юн. 11 Чебоксары Копчак И.В.

71 РОДИОНОВА Анастасия 09.09.2011 2 юн. 2 Чебоксары Копчак И.В.

72 РОЖКОВА Анна 06.10.2010 б/р 0 Камское Устье Гончаров А.В.

73 САДЕРТДИНОВА Ирка 03.10.2010 б/р 0 Актаныш Султанов Б.Ф.

74 САФИУЛЛИНА Ясмина 06.03.2009 б/р 0 Высокая Гора Миндрюкова И.В.

75 СУЛЕЙМАНОВА Дина 19.11.2009 б/р 0 Высокая Гора Миндрюкова И.В.

76 СУЛТАНОВА Риана 08.08.2011 б/р 0 Елабуга Немтырев А.М.

77 ТИМУРГАЛИЕВА Самира 04.09.2010 2 юн. 3 Казань Тихонов В.А.

78 УШАКОВА Екатерина 10.01.2009 2 юн. 13 Киров Грязева М.И.

79 ФАЙЗУТДИНОВА Сафира 29.07.2009 1 юн. 39 Богатые Сабы Исмаилов Х.Ф.

80 ФАХРУТДИНОВА Анна 30.01.2010 2 юн. 69 Казань Шахова Ю.А.

81 ФЕСЕНКО Софья 19.09.2009 3 юн. 14 Казань Андреева Е.И.

82 ФЕТКУЛОВА Аиша 21.04.2011 3 юн. 1 Казань Шахова Ю.А.

83 ХАБИБУЛЛИНА Дина 15.08.2011 б/р 0 Шемордан Карамышев М.М.

84 ХАДИУЛЛИНА Нафиса 28.06.2011 б/р 8 Казань Степанова А.А., Кудряшов Р.А.

85 ХАРСУН Эмилия 11.04.2011 1 юн. 86 Балаково Ермолаева Т.В., Мухин А.В.

86 ХАФИЗОВА Эвелина 22.09.2011 3 юн. 0 Сарманово Хафизов И.И.

87 ХАФИЗОВА Язиля 23.10.2009 3 юн. 11 Сарманово Хафизов И.И.

88 ХУСАИНОВА Рената 27.07.2009 2 юн. 6 Казань Князев П.А., Иванова Р.Р.

89 ХУСНУТДИНОВА Диана 18.02.2011 2 юн. 0 Казань Степанова А.А., Кудряшов Р.А.

90 ЧЕМОДАНОВА Екатерина 27.11.2009 2 юн. 46 Казань Филиппов В.В.

91 ЧИРКОВА Маргарита 14.03.2012 б/р 0 Казань Степанова А.А., Кудряшов Р.А.

92 ШАЙХУЛЛИНА Залина 30.03.2009 3 204 Казань Степанова А.А., Кудряшов Р.А.

93 ШАКИРОВА Азалия 02.11.2011 б/р 3 Казань Степанова А.А., Кудряшов Р.А.

94 ШЕВЧЕНКО Мария 30.04.2013 б/р 0 Казань Степанова А.А., Кудряшов Р.А.

95 ЯППАРОВА Амиля 02.12.2009 2 юн. 7 Кукмор Хафизов Т.М.

96 ЯРУЛЛИНА Зарина 19.02.2009 3 юн. 9 Казань Ильин Ю.А.

97 ЯРУЛЛИНА Зиля 19.03.2011 б/р 1 Казань Ильин Ю.А.

Главный судья - судья МК А.В.Александров (г. Казань)

Главный секретарь - судья МК Г.П.Шульга (г. Казань)



Девочки Группа № 1
№ Фамилия, Имя Город О С М

2 2 2 2 2 2

2-0 2-0 2-0 2-0 2-0 2-0

1 1 2 2 2 2

0-2 0-2 2-0 2-0 2-0 2-0

1 2 2 2 2 2

0-2 2-0 2-0 2-1 2-0 2-0

1 1 1 1 2 1

0-2 0-2 0-2 1-2 2-0 1-2

1 1 1 2 2 1

0-2 0-2 1-2 2-1 2-0 0-2

1 1 1 1 1 1

0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2

1 1 1 2 2 2

0-2 0-2 0-2 2-1 2-0 2-0

Девочки Группа № 2
№ Фамилия, Имя Город О С М

2 2 2 2 2

2-0 2-0 2-0 2-0 2-0

1 2 2 2 2

0-2 2-0 2-1 2-0 2-0

1 1 2 2 2

0-2 0-2 2-0 2-0 2-0

1 1 1 1 2

0-2 1-2 0-2 1-2 2-0

1 1 1 2 2

0-2 0-2 0-2 2-1 2-0

1 1 1 1 1

0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2

Главный судья - судья МК А.В.Александров (г. Казань)

Главный секретарь - судья МК Г.П.Шульга (г. Казань)

4

6 ИЛЬИНА Владислава Казань 5 6

5 ЯРУЛЛИНА Зиля Казань 7

3

4 БАБАРЫКИНА Анастасия Заинск 6 5

2

1

3 БАДРУТДИНОВА Замира Рыбная Слобода 8

2 ФЕСЕНКО Софья Казань 9

ИЛЬЮЧЕНКО Анастасия Новосибирск 10

4

1 2 3 4 5 6

1

7 ХАБИБУЛЛИНА Дина Шемордан 9

5

6 ХАФИЗОВА Эвелина Сарманово 6 7

5 ФЕТКУЛОВА Аиша Казань 8

2

4 ПОПОВА Екатерина Казань 7 6

3 МАХМУТОВА Жанна Мамадыш 11

1

2 УШАКОВА Екатерина Киров 10 3

1 ШАЙХУЛЛИНА Залина Казань 12

Открытый турнир по настольному теннису "НАДЕЖДЫ ТАТАРСТАНА"
среди мальчиков и девочек 2009 года рождения и моложе. 8-10 ноября 2019 года, г. Казань

Предварительный этап

1 2 3 4 5 6 7



Открытый турнир по настольному теннису "НАДЕЖДЫ ТАТАРСТАНА"
среди мальчиков и девочек 2009 года рождения и моложе. 8-10 ноября 2019 года, г. Казань

Предварительный этап

Девочки Группа № 3
№ Фамилия, Имя Город О С М

2 2 2 2 2

2-0 2-0 2-0 2-0 2-0

1 1 2 2 2

0-2 0-2 2-0 2-0 2-0

1 2 2 2 2

0-2 2-0 2-0 2-0 2-0

1 1 1 1 2

0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2 2-0

1 1 1 2 2

0-2 0-2 0-2 2-0 2-0

1 1 1 1 1

0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2

Девочки Группа № 4
№ Фамилия, Имя Город О С М

2 2 2 2 2

2-0 2-0 2-0 2-0 2-0

1 2 2 2 2

0-2 2-1 2-0 2-0 2-0

1 1 2 2 2

0-2 1-2 2-0 2-0 2-0

1 1 1 2 2

0-2 0-2 0-2 2-0 2-0

1 1 1 1 2

0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2 2-0

1 1 1 1 1

0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2

Главный судья - судья МК А.В.Александров (г. Казань)

Главный секретарь - судья МК Г.П.Шульга (г. Казань)

6

6 5

6 РОЖКОВА Анна Камское Устье 5

Казань 7 4

5 ЛОТФУЛЛИНА Сюмбель Актаныш

2

3 КУДРЯШОВА Вера Калининград 8 3

2 МАРДАНОВА Мадина Казань 9

4 ГУМЕРОВА Ангелина

2 3 4

10 11 КИРИЛЛОВА Виктория Бавлы

1

4

6 НАСЫРОВА Аделя Казань 5 6

6 5

5 БАТЫРШИНА Дина Шемордан 7

3

3 БАЙРАМОВА Инзиля Богатые Сабы 9 2

10 1

2 ИВАНОВА Снежанна Мамадыш 8

1 ДЫКИНА Анна Казань

4 МИНГАЛЕЕВА Дина Казань

1 2 3 4 5 6

5 6



Открытый турнир по настольному теннису "НАДЕЖДЫ ТАТАРСТАНА"
среди мальчиков и девочек 2009 года рождения и моложе. 8-10 ноября 2019 года, г. Казань

Предварительный этап

Девочки Группа № 5
№ Фамилия, Имя Город О С М

2 2 2 2 2

2-0 2-0 2-0 2-0 2-0

1 2 2 2 2

0-2 2-1 2-0 2-0 2-0

1 1 2 2 2

0-2 1-2 2-0 2-0 2-0

1 1 1 2 2

0-2 0-2 0-2 2-1 2-0

1 1 1 1 1

0-2 0-2 0-2 1-2 0-2

1 1 1 1 2

0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2 2-0

Девочки Группа № 6
№ Фамилия, Имя Город О С М

2 2 2 2 2

2-0 2-0 2-0 2-0 2-0

1 2 2 2 2

0-2 2-0 2-0 2-0 2-0

1 1 2 2 2

0-2 0-2 2-1 2-0 2-0

1 1 1 2 2

0-2 0-2 1-2 2-0 2-0

1 1 1 1 2

0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2 2-0

1 1 1 1 1

0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2

Главный судья - судья МК А.В.Александров (г. Казань)

Главный секретарь - судья МК Г.П.Шульга (г. Казань)

5

6 ШЕВЧЕНКО Мария Казань 5 6

7 4

5 МУХАМЕТЗЯНОВА Ралина Бавлы 6

2

3 ХАФИЗОВА Язиля Сарманово 8 3

10 1

2 БОЯРИНЦЕВА Анастасия Киров 9

1 ИЛЬЯСОВА Рузанна Казань

4 РОДИОНОВА Анастасия Чебоксары

1 2 3 4 5 6

6

6 ГИМАДЕЕВА Наиля Шемордан 6 5

7 4

5 САДЕРТДИНОВА Ирка Актаныш 5

Казань 8 3

4 БРЫЗГАЛОВА Есения Казань

1

2 ИЛЬКОВА Ева Казань 9 2

1 АБРАМОВА Анастасия Семенов  Ниж.обл. 10

3 ДЕБЕТЕЕВА Самира

1 2 3 4 5 6



Открытый турнир по настольному теннису "НАДЕЖДЫ ТАТАРСТАНА"
среди мальчиков и девочек 2009 года рождения и моложе. 8-10 ноября 2019 года, г. Казань

Предварительный этап

Девочки Группа № 7
№ Фамилия, Имя Город О С М

2 2 2 2 2

2-0 2-0 2-0 2-0 2-0

1 2 2 1 2

0-2 2-0 2-0 0-2 2-0

1 1 2 1 2

0-2 0-2 2-0 0-2 2-0

1 1 1 1 2

0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2 2-0

1 2 2 2 2

0-2 2-0 2-0 2-0 2-0

1 1 1 1 1

0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2

Девочки Группа № 8
№ Фамилия, Имя Город О С М

2 2 2 2 2

2-0 2-0 2-0 2-0 2-0

1 2 2 2 2

0-2 2-0 2-0 2-0 2-0

1 1 2 2 2

0-2 0-2 2-0 2-0 2-0

1 1 1 2 2

0-2 0-2 0-2 2-0 2-0

1 1 1 1 1

0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2

1 1 1 1 2

0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2 2-0

Главный судья - судья МК А.В.Александров (г. Казань)

Главный секретарь - судья МК Г.П.Шульга (г. Казань)

5

5 6

6 ХУСНУТДИНОВА Диана Казань 6

Вербилки  Мос.обл. 7 4

5 ВОЛКОВА Диана Высокая Гора

2

3 ПРОСКУРИНА Елизавета Чебоксары 8 3

2 АСАНОВА Дарья Казань 9

4 ГАВРИЛОВА Софья

2 3 4

10 1

5 6

1 ХАРСУН Эмилия Балаково

1

2

6 ЧИРКОВА Маргарита Казань 5 6

6 5

5 КАШТАНОВА Ксения Бакалы  Баш. 9

3

3 АСАНОВА Ксения Казань 7 4

10 1

2 ГАЗИЗОВА Элина Казань 8

1 ДРУЖБИНА Николь Железнодорожный

4 МУЗУРОВА Анжелика Казань

1 2 3 4 5 6



Открытый турнир по настольному теннису "НАДЕЖДЫ ТАТАРСТАНА"
среди мальчиков и девочек 2009 года рождения и моложе. 8-10 ноября 2019 года, г. Казань

Предварительный этап

Девочки Группа № 9
№ Фамилия, Имя Город О С М

2 2 2 2 2

2-0 2-0 2-0 2-0 2-0

1 1 2 2 2

0-2 0-2 2-0 2-0 2-0

1 2 2 2 2

0-2 2-0 2-0 2-0 2-0

1 1 1 2 2

0-2 0-2 0-2 2-0 2-0

1 1 1 1 2

0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2 2-0

1 1 1 1 1

0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2

Девочки Группа № 10
№ Фамилия, Имя Город О С М

2 2 2 2 2

2-0 2-0 2-0 2-0 2-0

1 2 2 2 2

0-2 2-0 2-0 2-0 2-0

1 1 2 2 2

0-2 0-2 2-0 2-0 2-1

1 1 1 2 2

0-2 0-2 0-2 2-0 2-0

1 1 1 1 2

0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2 2-0

1 1 1 1 1

0-2 0-2 1-2 0-2 0-2

Главный судья - судья МК А.В.Александров (г. Казань)

Главный секретарь - судья МК Г.П.Шульга (г. Казань)

66 МОШКОВА Маргарита Казань 5

4

5 САФИУЛЛИНА Ясмина Высокая Гора 6 5

4 ШАКИРОВА Азалия Казань 7

2

3 ЗАГИДУЛЛИНА Алия Казань 8 3

2 КАЗАНЦЕВА Анна Дзержинск 9

1 ВАСИЛЬЕВА Анастасия Балаково 10

6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1

6 5

6 КАРЕТНИКОВА Асия Камское Устье 5

2

4 ТИМУРГАЛИЕВА Самира Казань 7 4

3 АГАРЕВА Полина Балаково 9

НИКИФОРОВА Ольга Чебоксары

ЛАТЫПОВА Регина Высокая Гора

1

8 3ГАРИПОВА Амина Казань2

5

1 2 3 4

1

65

10



Открытый турнир по настольному теннису "НАДЕЖДЫ ТАТАРСТАНА"
среди мальчиков и девочек 2009 года рождения и моложе. 8-10 ноября 2019 года, г. Казань

Предварительный этап

Девочки Группа № 11
№ Фамилия, Имя Город О С М

2 2 2 2 2

2-0 2-0 2-0 2-0 2-0

1 2 2 2 2

0-2 2-0 2-0 2-0 2-0

1 1 2 2 2

0-2 0-2 2-0 2-0 2-0

1 1 1 2 1

0-2 0-2 0-2 2-0 0-2

1 1 1 1 2

0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2 2-1

1 1 1 2 1

0-2 0-2 0-2 2-0 1-2

Девочки Группа № 12
№ Фамилия, Имя Город О С М

2 2 2 2 2

2-0 2-0 2-0 2-0 2-0

1 2 2 2 2

0-2 2-1 2-0 2-0 2-0

1 1 2 2 2

0-2 1-2 2-1 2-0 2-0

1 1 1 1 2

0-2 0-2 1-2 1-2 2-0

1 1 1 2 1

0-2 0-2 0-2 2-1 0-2

1 1 1 1 2

0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2 2-0

Главный судья - судья МК А.В.Александров (г. Казань)

Главный секретарь - судья МК Г.П.Шульга (г. Казань)

5

6 0,67 6

6 МЕДВЕДЕВА Александра Казань 6 1

Казань 6 1,5 4

5 СУЛТАНОВА Риана Елабуга

2

3 ЯРУЛЛИНА Зарина Казань 8 3

2 ГАЛИЕВА Ралина Бавлы 9

4 БОЧКОВА Виктория

2 3 4

10 1

5 6

5

1,5 4

1 МУДРАЯ Анастасия Дзержинск

1

6 ИЛЬИНА Елизавета Казань 6

СУЛЕЙМАНОВА Дина Высокая Гора 6

3

1 5

0,67 6

Казань 8

4 АХМАДУЛЛИНА Адиля Арск 6

1

2 КИЦИБОЙ Полина Дзержинск 9 2

1 ФАХРУТДИНОВА Анна Казань 10

3 БУЛАТОВА Руфина

1 2 3 4 5 6



Открытый турнир по настольному теннису "НАДЕЖДЫ ТАТАРСТАНА"
среди мальчиков и девочек 2009 года рождения и моложе. 8-10 ноября 2019 года, г. Казань

Предварительный этап

Девочки Группа № 13
№ Фамилия, Имя Город О С М

1 2 2 2 2

0-2 2-0 2-0 2-0 2-0

2 2 2 2 2

2-0 2-0 2-0 2-0 2-0

1 1 1 2 2

0-2 0-2 0-2 2-0 2-0

1 1 2 2 2

0-2 0-2 2-0 2-0 2-0

1 1 1 1 1

0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2

1 1 1 1 2

0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2 2-0

Девочки Группа № 14
№ Фамилия, Имя Город О С М

1 2 2 2 2

0-2 2-0 2-0 2-0 2-0

2 2 2 2 2

2-0 2-0 2-0 2-0 2-0

1 1 2 2 2

0-2 0-2 2-0 2-0 2-0

1 1 1 2 2

0-2 0-2 0-2 2-0 2-1

1 1 1 1 1

0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2

1 1 1 1 2

0-2 0-2 0-2 1-2 2-0

Главный судья - судья МК А.В.Александров (г. Казань)

Главный секретарь - судья МК Г.П.Шульга (г. Казань)

6

6 ВАРШАВСКАЯ Амелия Казань 6 5

7 4

5 АГЛЯМОВА Ясмина Казань 5

1

3 МИХАЙЛОВА Виктория Казань 8 3

9 2

2 ИНСАПОВА Регина Самара 10

1 ЧЕМОДАНОВА Екатерина Казань

4 КОРНИЛОВА Яна Алексеевск

1 2 3 4 5 6

6

6 ЗАКИРОВА Ралина Казань 6 5

8 3

5 ГАБРАХМАНОВА Азалия Заинск 5

Елабуга 7 4

4 БЕЗЗУБЕНКОВА Екатерина Казань

2

2 МУХИТОВА Ралина Бавлы 10 1

1 АБДУЛЛИНА Айзиля Казань 9

3 ГУЛЬЗАДЯН Каринэ

1 2 3 4 5 6



Открытый турнир по настольному теннису "НАДЕЖДЫ ТАТАРСТАНА"
среди мальчиков и девочек 2009 года рождения и моложе. 8-10 ноября 2019 года, г. Казань

Предварительный этап

Девочки Группа № 15
№ Фамилия, Имя Город О С М

1 2 2 2 2

0-2 2-0 2-0 2-0 2-0

2 2 2 2 2

2-0 2-0 2-0 2-0 2-0

1 1 2 2 2

0-2 0-2 2-0 2-0 2-0

1 1 1 2 2

0-2 0-2 0-2 2-0 2-0

1 1 1 1 1

0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2

1 1 1 1 2

0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2 2-0

Девочки Группа № 16
№ Фамилия, Имя Город О С М

1 2 2 2 2

0-2 2-0 2-0 2-0 2-0

2 2 2 2 2

2-0 2-0 2-0 2-0 2-0

1 1 1 2 2

0-2 0-2 0-2 2-0 2-0

1 1 2 2 2

0-2 0-2 2-0 2-0 2-1

1 1 1 1 2

0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2 2-1

1 1 1 1 1

0-2 0-2 0-2 1-2 1-2

Главный судья - судья МК А.В.Александров (г. Казань)

Главный секретарь - судья МК Г.П.Шульга (г. Казань)

6 АХМЕТОВА Леона Казань 5

Кукмор 8 3

6

6 55 АТНЮХИНА Эльвина Казань

ВОЛКОВА Элина Казань

Мамадыш 7 4

2

4 ЯППАРОВА Амиля

2 3 4

1

3 КАЛМЫКОВА Амина

2

5 6

5

10

9

1

ФАЙЗУТДИНОВА Сафира Богатые Сабы

1

6

6 ГАДЫРШИНА Шакира Казань 6

7 4

5 АБДУЛЛИНА Эмилия Казань 5

1

3 ХАДИУЛЛИНА Нафиса Казань 8 3

9 2

2 ЛАТЫПОВА Ильзира Богатые Сабы 10

1 МОРОЗОВА Маргарита Дзержинск

4 ХУСАИНОВА Рената Казань

1 2 3 4 5 6



Лист 1.

1 ШАЙХУЛЛИНА Залина Казань

1 ШАЙХУЛЛИНА З

2 КАЗАНЦЕВА Анна Дзержинск3-0

ШАЙХУЛЛИНА З

3 АСАНОВА Дарья Казань 3-0

2 МУХИТОВА Р.

4 МУХИТОВА Ралина Бавлы 3-1

ШАЙХУЛЛИНА З

5 НИКИФОРОВА Ольга Чебоксары 3-0

3 НИКИФОРОВА О.

6 ГАЛИЕВА Ралина Бавлы 3-0

НИКИФОРОВА О.

7 ЧЕМОДАНОВА ЕкатеринаКазань 3-0

4 ДРУЖБИНА Н.

8 ДРУЖБИНА Николь Железнодорожный3-0

ШАЙХУЛЛИНА З

9 АБРАМОВА Анастасия Семенов  Ниж.обл. 3-2

5 АБРАМОВА А.

10 ФЕСЕНКО Софья Казань 3-0

АБРАМОВА А.

11 БОЯРИНЦЕВА АнастасияКиров 3-0

6 БОЯРИНЦЕВА А.

12 ЛАТЫПОВА Ильзира Богатые Сабы3-1

ДЫКИНА А.

13 ФАХРУТДИНОВА Анна Казань 3-0

7 ФАХРУТДИНОВА А.

14 МАРДАНОВА Мадина Казань 3-0

ДЫКИНА А.

15 ФАЙЗУТДИНОВА СафираБогатые Сабы 3-0

8 ДЫКИНА А. 1 место

16 ДЫКИНА Анна Казань 3-0

ШАЙХУЛЛИНА З

17 КИРИЛЛОВА Виктория Бавлы 3-0

9 КИРИЛЛОВА В.

18 КИЦИБОЙ Полина Дзержинск3-0

КИРИЛЛОВА В.

19 АБДУЛЛИНА Айзиля Казань 3-0

10 АБДУЛЛИНА А.

20 ИНСАПОВА Регина Самара 3-1

КИРИЛЛОВА В.

21 ВАСИЛЬЕВА Анастасия Балаково 3-0

11 ВАСИЛЬЕВА А.

22 КАШТАНОВА Ксения Бакалы  Баш.3-1

ИЛЬЯСОВА Р.

23 МАХМУТОВА Жанна Мамадыш 3-1

12 ИЛЬЯСОВА Р.

24 ИЛЬЯСОВА Рузанна Казань 3-0

ИЛЬЮЧЕНКО А.

25 ХАРСУН Эмилия Балаково 3-0

13 ХАРСУН Э.

26 ИЛЬКОВА Ева Казань 3-1

ХАРСУН Э. 2 место

27 МОРОЗОВА Маргарита Дзержинск 3-2

14 ВОЛКОВА Э. -31 ИЛЬЮЧЕНКО А.

28 ВОЛКОВА Элина Казань 3-2

ИЛЬЮЧЕНКО А.

29 МУДРАЯ Анастасия Дзержинск 3-1

15 МУДРАЯ А.

30 АГАРЕВА Полина Балаково3-1

ИЛЬЮЧЕНКО А.

31 БАЙРАМОВА Инзиля Богатые Сабы 3-0

16 ИЛЬЮЧЕНКО А.

32 ИЛЬЮЧЕНКО Анастасия Новосибирск3-0

Открытый турнир по настольному теннису "НАДЕЖДЫ ТАТАРСТАНА"

среди мальчиков и девочек 2009 года рождения и моложе. 8-10 ноября 2019 года, г. Казань

ДЕВОЧКИ (1-32 место)

17

25

18

29

19

26

20

31

21

27

22

30

24

23

28



Лист 2.

-26 АБРАМОВА А. -30 КИРИЛЛОВА В.

-24 МУДРАЯ А.

-1 КАЗАНЦЕВА А. 40 МУДРАЯ А. АБРАМОВА А.

32 КАЗАНЦЕВА А. 3-0 3-2 КИРИЛЛОВА В.

-2 АСАНОВА Д. 3-0 МУДРАЯ А. 3-1

-23 ВОЛКОВА Э. 3-0

-3 ГАЛИЕВА Р. 41 ВОЛКОВА Э. АБРАМОВА А.

33 ЧЕМОДАНОВА Е. 3-0 3-2

-4 ЧЕМОДАНОВА Е. 3-1 -25 НИКИФОРОВА О.

-22 ВАСИЛЬЕВА А. 3 место

-5 ФЕСЕНКО С. 42 ВАСИЛЬЕВА А. ВАСИЛЬЕВА А.

34 ЛАТЫПОВА И. 3-0 3-1 КИРИЛЛОВА В.

-6 ЛАТЫПОВА И. 3-0 ВАСИЛЬЕВА А. 3-2

-21 АБДУЛЛИНА А. 3-0

-7 МАРДАНОВА М. 43 АБДУЛЛИНА А.

35 ФАЙЗУТДИНОВА С. 3-2

-8 ФАЙЗУТДИНОВА С. 3-2 -28 ХАРСУН Э. -29 ДЫКИНА А.

-20 ФАХРУТДИНОВА А.

-9 КИЦИБОЙ П. 44 ФАХРУТДИНОВА А. ХАРСУН Э.

36 ИНСАПОВА Р. 3-0 3-0 ДЫКИНА А.

-10 ИНСАПОВА Р. 3-0 КАШТАНОВА К. 3-0

-19 БОЯРИНЦЕВА А. 3-1

-11 КАШТАНОВА К. 45 КАШТАНОВА К. ХАРСУН Э.

37 КАШТАНОВА К. 3-0 3-1 4 место

-12 МАХМУТОВА Ж. 3-0 -27 ИЛЬЯСОВА Р.

-18 ДРУЖБИНА Н. -61 ДЫКИНА А.

-13 ИЛЬКОВА Е. 46 ДРУЖБИНА Н. ИЛЬЯСОВА Р.

38 ИЛЬКОВА Е. 3-0 3-2

-14 МОРОЗОВА М. 3-0 ДРУЖБИНА Н.

-17 МУХИТОВА Р. 3-1

-15 АГАРЕВА П. 47 МУХИТОВА Р. 5 место

39 АГАРЕВА П. 3-0 -58 АБРАМОВА А.

-16 БАЙРАМОВА И. 3-2 61 АБРАМОВА А.

-59 ХАРСУН Э. W.O.

6 место

-61 ХАРСУН Э.

7 место

-56 ВАСИЛЬЕВА А.

62 ИЛЬЯСОВА Р.

-57 ИЛЬЯСОВА Р. 3-0

-52 МУДРАЯ А. 8 место

63 НИКИФОРОВА О. 9 место

-53 НИКИФОРОВА О. 3-1 -62 ВАСИЛЬЕВА А.

КАШТАНОВА К.

-54 КАШТАНОВА К. 3-0

64 КАШТАНОВА К.

-55 ДРУЖБИНА Н. 3-2 10 место

11 место

-65 НИКИФОРОВА О. -63 МУДРАЯ А.

66 МУДРАЯ А.

-64 ДРУЖБИНА Н. 3-0

12 место

-48 ВОЛКОВА Э.

67 АБДУЛЛИНА А. 13 место -66 ДРУЖБИНА Н.

-49 АБДУЛЛИНА А. 3-2

ФАХРУТДИНОВА А.

-50 ФАХРУТДИНОВА А. 3-2

68 ФАХРУТДИНОВА А.

-51 МУХИТОВА Р. 3-0 14 место

15 место

-69 АБДУЛЛИНА А. -67 ВОЛКОВА Э.

70 МУХИТОВА Р.

-68 МУХИТОВА Р. 3-1

16 место

-70 ВОЛКОВА Э.

Открытый турнир по настольному теннису "НАДЕЖДЫ ТАТАРСТАНА"

среди мальчиков и девочек 2009 года рождения и моложе. 8-10 ноября 2019 года, г. Казань

52

58

48

56

53

50

49

57

54

59

55

51

65

69



Лист 3.

-40 КАЗАНЦЕВА А.

71 ЧЕМОДАНОВА Е.

-41 ЧЕМОДАНОВА Е. 3-2

ЧЕМОДАНОВА Е.

-42 ЛАТЫПОВА И. 3-0

72 ЛАТЫПОВА И. 17 место

-43 ФАЙЗУТДИНОВА С. 3-0

БОЯРИНЦЕВА А.

-44 ИНСАПОВА Р. 3-1

73 БОЯРИНЦЕВА А.

-45 БОЯРИНЦЕВА А. 3-0

БОЯРИНЦЕВА А.

-46 ИЛЬКОВА Е. 3-0 18 место

74 АГАРЕВА П.

-47 АГАРЕВА П. 3-0 ЧЕМОДАНОВА Е.

19 место

-75 ЛАТЫПОВА И.

78 АГАРЕВА П.

-76 АГАРЕВА П. 3-2

20 место

-71 КАЗАНЦЕВА А. -78 ЛАТЫПОВА И.

79 КАЗАНЦЕВА А. 21 место

-72 ФАЙЗУТДИНОВА С. 3-0

ИНСАПОВА Р.

-73 ИНСАПОВА Р. 3-1

80 ИНСАПОВА Р.

-74 ИЛЬКОВА Е. 3-2 22 место

-81 КАЗАНЦЕВА А.

23 место

-79 ФАЙЗУТДИНОВА С.

-32 АСАНОВА Д. 82 ИЛЬКОВА Е.

83 ГАЛИЕВА Р. -80 ИЛЬКОВА Е. 3-0

-33 ГАЛИЕВА Р. 3-2 24 место

МАРДАНОВА М.

-34 ФЕСЕНКО С. 3-2 -82 ФАЙЗУТДИНОВА С.

84 МАРДАНОВА М. 25 место

-35 МАРДАНОВА М. 3-0

МАРДАНОВА М.

-36 КИЦИБОЙ П. 3-0

85 МАХМУТОВА Ж.

-37 МАХМУТОВА Ж. 3-2

МОРОЗОВА М.

-38 МОРОЗОВА М. 3-0 26 место

86 МОРОЗОВА М.

-39 БАЙРАМОВА И. 3-0 -89 МОРОЗОВА М.

27 место

-87 ГАЛИЕВА Р.

90 ГАЛИЕВА Р.

-88 МАХМУТОВА Ж. 3-0

28 место

-83 АСАНОВА Д. -90 МАХМУТОВА Ж.

91 ФЕСЕНКО С. 29 место

-84 ФЕСЕНКО С. 3-2

БАЙРАМОВА И.

-85 КИЦИБОЙ П. 3-1

92 БАЙРАМОВА И.

-86 БАЙРАМОВА И. 3-2 30 место

-93 ФЕСЕНКО С. 31 место

-91 АСАНОВА Д.

94 АСАНОВА Д.

-92 КИЦИБОЙ П. 3-0

Главный судья - судья МК А.В.Александров (г. Казань) 32 место

Главный секретарь - судья МК Г.П.Шульга (г. Казань) -94 КИЦИБОЙ П.

Открытый турнир по настольному теннису "НАДЕЖДЫ ТАТАРСТАНА"

среди мальчиков и девочек 2009 года рождения и моложе. 8-10 ноября 2019 года, г. Казань
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81
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1 ГАРИПОВА Амина Казань

1 ГАРИПОВА А.
2 ЯППАРОВА Амиля Кукмор W.O.

3 ЗАГИДУЛЛИНА Алия Казань 9 ГАРИПОВА А.
2 КУДРЯШОВА В. 3-0

4 КУДРЯШОВА Вера Калининград 3-2

5 БАДРУТДИНОВА Замира Рыбная Слобода ГАРИПОВА А.
3 БАДРУТДИНОВА З. 3-0

6 БУЛАТОВА Руфина Казань 3-2

7 ХАДИУЛЛИНА Нафиса Казань 10 БАДРУТДИНОВА З.
4 ХАДИУЛЛИНА Н. 3-1

8 ИВАНОВА Снежанна Мамадыш 3-2

9 УШАКОВА Екатерина Киров

5 УШАКОВА Е. 3-0 33-е место

10 БЕЗЗУБЕНКОВА Екатерина Казань 3-0

11 ЯРУЛЛИНА Зарина Казань 11 УШАКОВА Е.
6 ДЕБЕТЕЕВА С. 3-0

12 ДЕБЕТЕЕВА Самира Казань 3-1

13 ХАФИЗОВА Язиля Сарманово УШАКОВА Е.
7 ХАФИЗОВА Я. 3-2

14 МИХАЙЛОВА Виктория Казань 3-1

15 ПРОСКУРИНА Елизавета Чебоксары 12 ПРОСКУРИНА Е. 34-е место

8 ПРОСКУРИНА Е. 3-0

16 ГАЗИЗОВА Элина Казань 3-0 -13 БАДРУТДИНОВА З.
16

-14 ПРОСКУРИНА Е. 3-1 35-е место

-9 КУДРЯШОВА В. 36-е место

17 КУДРЯШОВА В.
-10 ХАДИУЛЛИНА Н. 3-0

-11 ДЕБЕТЕЕВА С. 3-0 37-е место

18 ДЕБЕТЕЕВА С.
-12 ХАФИЗОВА Я. 3-1

-17 ХАДИУЛЛИНА Н.           38-е место

20

-18 ХАФИЗОВА Я. 3-2 39-е место

40-е место

-1 ЯППАРОВА А.
21 ЗАГИДУЛЛИНА А.

-2 ЗАГИДУЛЛИНА А. W.O.

-3 БУЛАТОВА Р. 25 БУЛАТОВА Р.
22 БУЛАТОВА Р. 3-2

-4 ИВАНОВА С. 3-2

-5 БЕЗЗУБЕНКОВА Е.
23 БЕЗЗУБЕНКОВА Е. 3-1 41-е место

-6 ЯРУЛЛИНА З. 3-0

-7 МИХАЙЛОВА В. 26 ГАЗИЗОВА Э.
24 ГАЗИЗОВА Э. 3-0

-8 ГАЗИЗОВА Э. 3-0 42-е место

-25 ЗАГИДУЛЛИНА А.
28

-26 БЕЗЗУБЕНКОВА Е. 3-2 43-е место

-21 ЯППАРОВА А. 44-е место

29 ИВАНОВА С.
-22 ИВАНОВА С. W.O.

-23 ЯРУЛЛИНА З. 3-1 45-е место

30 ЯРУЛЛИНА З.
-24 МИХАЙЛОВА В. 3-1

46-е место

-29 ЯППАРОВА А.
32

Главный судья - судья МК А.В.Александров (г. Казань) -30 МИХАЙЛОВА В. W.O. 47-е место

Главный секретарь - судья МК Г.П.Шульга (г. Казань) 48-е место

Открытый турнир по настольному теннису "НАДЕЖДЫ ТАТАРСТАНА"
среди мальчиков и девочек 2009 года рождения и моложе. 8-10 ноября 2019 года, г. Казань

ДЕВОЧКИ, 2 финал (33-48 место)

13

15
ГАРИПОВА А.

14

УШАКОВА Е.

ПРОСКУРИНА Е.

БАДРУТДИНОВА З.

19
КУДРЯШОВА В.

31
ИВАНОВА С.

ДЕБЕТЕЕВА С.

ХАДИУЛЛИНА Н.

ХАФИЗОВА Я.

27
ГАЗИЗОВА Э.

ЯРУЛЛИНА З.

МИХАЙЛОВА В.

ЯППАРОВА А.

БУЛАТОВА Р.

БЕЗЗУБЕНКОВА Е.

ЗАГИДУЛЛИНА А.



1 ХАБИБУЛЛИНА Дина Шемордан

1 ХАБИБУЛЛИНА Д.

2 МЕДВЕДЕВА Александра Казань 2-0

ХАБИБУЛЛИНА Д.

3 САФИУЛЛИНА Ясмина Высокая Гора 2-0

2 ТИМУРГАЛИЕВА С.

4 ТИМУРГАЛИЕВА Самира Казань 2-1

АСАНОВА К.

5 СУЛЕЙМАНОВА Дина Высокая Гора 2-1

3 СУЛЕЙМАНОВА Д.

6 БАБАРЫКИНА АнастасияЗаинск 2-0

АСАНОВА К.

7 ВАРШАВСКАЯ Амелия Казань 2-0

4 АСАНОВА К.

8 АСАНОВА Ксения Казань 2-1

АСАНОВА К.

9 БРЫЗГАЛОВА Есения Казань 2-1

5 БРЫЗГАЛОВА Е.

10 МУХАМЕТЗЯНОВА РалинаБавлы W.O.

ГУЛЬЗАДЯН К.

11 ХУСНУТДИНОВА Диана Казань 2-0

6 ГУЛЬЗАДЯН К.

12 ГУЛЬЗАДЯН Каринэ Елабуга 2-0

ХУСАИНОВА Р.

13 ХУСАИНОВА Рената Казань 2-1

7 ХУСАИНОВА Р.

14 ЛОТФУЛЛИНА Сюмбель Актаныш 2-0

ХУСАИНОВА Р.

15 АТНЮХИНА Эльвина Казань 2-0 49 место

8 БАТЫРШИНА Д.

16 БАТЫРШИНА Дина Шемордан 2-0

КАЛМЫКОВА А.

17 ГУМЕРОВА Ангелина Казань 2-0

9 ГУМЕРОВА А.

18 ГИМАДЕЕВА Наиля Шемордан 2-0

КАЛМЫКОВА А.

19 МИНГАЛЕЕВА Дина Казань 2-0

10 КАЛМЫКОВА А.

20 КАЛМЫКОВА Амина Мамадыш 2-1

КАЛМЫКОВА А.

21 КОРНИЛОВА Яна Алексеевск 2-0

11 КОРНИЛОВА Я.

22 ГАДЫРШИНА Шакира Казань 2-1

РОДИОНОВА А.

23 ФЕТКУЛОВА Аиша Казань 2-0

12 РОДИОНОВА А.

24 РОДИОНОВА Анастасия Чебоксары 2-1

КАЛМЫКОВА А.

25 ГАВРИЛОВА Софья Вербилки  Мос.обл. 2-1

13 МУЗУРОВА А.

26 МУЗУРОВА Анжелика Казань 2-1

ШАКИРОВА А.

27 ЛАТЫПОВА Регина Высокая Гора 2-0

14 ШАКИРОВА А.

28 ШАКИРОВА Азалия Казань 2-1

ШАКИРОВА А.

29 БОЧКОВА Виктория Казань 2-0

15 ИЛЬИНА Е.

30 ИЛЬИНА Елизавета Казань 2-1

ИЛЬИНА Е.

31 ЗАКИРОВА Ралина Казань 2-0 Главный судья - судья МК А.В.Александров (г. Казань)

16 ЯРУЛЛИНА З.

32 ЯРУЛЛИНА Зиля Казань 2-0 Главный секретарь - судья МК Г.П.Шульга (г. Казань)

25

18

ДЕВОЧКИ. Утешительный финал (за 49 место)

17

Открытый турнир по настольному теннису "НАДЕЖДЫ ТАТАРСТАНА"
среди мальчиков и девочек 2009 года рождения и моложе. 8-10 ноября 2019 года, г. Казань
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Место Фамилия, Имя
Дата 

рождения
Рейтинг Разряд Город Личный тренер (ы)

1 ШАЙХУЛЛИНА Залина 30.03.2009 204 3 Казань Степанова А.А., Кудряшов Р.А.

2 ИЛЬЮЧЕНКО Анастасия 15.01.2009 187 1 юн. Новосибирск Легачев С.М.

3 КИРИЛЛОВА Виктория 05.01.2009 116 3 Бавлы Мусалямов Р.Р.

4 ДЫКИНА Анна 15.12.2010 120 1 юн. Казань Тихонов В.А.

5 АБРАМОВА Анастасия 10.08.2010 96 2 юн. Семенов  Ниж.обл. Корзунов М.Ю.

6 ХАРСУН Эмилия 11.04.2011 86 1 юн. Балаково Ермолаева Т.В., Мухин А.В.

7 ИЛЬЯСОВА Рузанна 22.07.2010 91 2 юн. Казань Князев П.А.

8 ВАСИЛЬЕВА Анастасия 04.12.2009 76 1 юн. Балаково Ермолаева Т.В., Мухин А.В.

9 КАШТАНОВА Ксения 06.06.2009 б/р Бакалы  Баш. Каштанов С.А.

10 НИКИФОРОВА Ольга 13.01.2009 78 2 юн. Чебоксары Кириллова И.В.

11 МУДРАЯ Анастасия 03.01.2009 67 1 юн. Дзержинск Кириллова Т.П.

12 ДРУЖБИНА Николь 22.01.2011 87 б/р Железнодорожный Озерчук М.К.

13 ФАХРУТДИНОВА Анна 30.01.2010 69 2 юн. Казань Шахова Ю.А.

14 АБДУЛЛИНА Айзиля 28.11.2009 56 2 юн. Казань Галиаскаров Р.Г.

15 МУХИТОВА Ралина 30.01.2009 33 3 юн. Бавлы Мусалямов Р.Р.

16 ВОЛКОВА Элина 08.01.2009 37 2 юн. Казань Князев П.А.

17 БОЯРИНЦЕВА Анастасия 06.04.2009 21 2 юн. Киров Финевич А.А.

18 ЧЕМОДАНОВА Екатерина 27.11.2009 46 2 юн. Казань Филиппов В.В.

19 АГАРЕВА Полина 13.01.2009 9 2 юн. Балаково Ермолаева Т.В., Мухин А.В.

20 ЛАТЫПОВА Ильзира 10.07.2010 37 1 юн. Богатые Сабы Исмаилов Х.Ф.

21 ИНСАПОВА Регина 23.07.2009 37 б/р Самара Царитов А.А., Храмкова М.А.

22 КАЗАНЦЕВА Анна 16.07.2009 24 2 юн. Дзержинск Егорова Н.А.

23 ИЛЬКОВА Ева 20.03.2009 22 2 юн. Казань Ершова Е.А.

24 ФАЙЗУТДИНОВА Сафира 29.07.2009 39 1 юн. Богатые Сабы Исмаилов Х.Ф.

25 МАРДАНОВА Мадина 19.05.2009 17 2 юн. Казань Филиппов В.В.

26 МОРОЗОВА Маргарита 05.03.2010 42 2 юн. Дзержинск Егорова Н.А.

27 ГАЛИЕВА Ралина 07.04.2009 30 3 юн. Бавлы Мусалямов Р.Р.

28 МАХМУТОВА Жанна 24.02.2009 13 2 юн. Мамадыш Шебухов А.В.

29 БАЙРАМОВА Инзиля 10.10.2010 13 1 юн. Богатые Сабы Исмаилов Х.Ф.

30 ФЕСЕНКО Софья 19.09.2009 14 3 юн. Казань Андреева Е.И.

31 АСАНОВА Дарья 19.08.2009 22 2 юн. Казань Филиппов В.В.

32 КИЦИБОЙ Полина 14.09.2011 31 2 юн. Дзержинск Егорова Н.А.

33 ГАРИПОВА Амина 22.01.2009 23 3 юн. Казань Галиаскаров Р.Г., Степанова А.А., Кудряшов Р.А.

34 УШАКОВА Екатерина 10.01.2009 13 2 юн. Киров Грязева М.И.

35 ПРОСКУРИНА Елизавета 06.01.2011 11 2 юн. Чебоксары Копчак И.В.

36 БАДРУТДИНОВА Замира 13.01.2012 13 3 юн. Рыбная Слобода Гурьянычев А.В., Пигалев Р.Ю.

37 КУДРЯШОВА Вера 04.12.2009 12 2 юн. Калининград Тесля О.И.

38 ДЕБЕТЕЕВА Самира 17.02.2011 11 2 юн. Казань Степанова А.А., Кудряшов Р.А.

39 ХАДИУЛЛИНА Нафиса 28.06.2011 8 б/р Казань Степанова А.А., Кудряшов Р.А.

40 ХАФИЗОВА Язиля 23.10.2009 11 3 юн. Сарманово Хафизов И.И.

41 ГАЗИЗОВА Элина 14.02.2010 22 3 юн. Казань Ершова Е.А.

42 БУЛАТОВА Руфина 14.03.2009 9 2 юн. Казань Галиаскаров Р.Г

43 БЕЗЗУБЕНКОВА Екатерина 26.02.2009 5 б/р Казань Ершова Е.А.

44 ЗАГИДУЛЛИНА Алия 01.11.2011 10 б/р Казань Князев П.А.

45 ИВАНОВА Снежанна 25.03.2009 18 2 юн. Мамадыш Шебухов А.В.

46 ЯРУЛЛИНА Зарина 19.02.2009 9 3 юн. Казань Ильин Ю.А.

47 МИХАЙЛОВА Виктория 20.02.2010 8 2 юн. Казань Кунгурцева В.Б.

48 ЯППАРОВА Амиля 02.12.2009 7 2 юн. Кукмор Хафизов Т.М.

49 КАЛМЫКОВА Амина 13.05.2009 8 2 юн. Мамадыш Шебухов А.В.

50 АСАНОВА Ксения 23.02.2011 10 2 юн. Казань Филиппов В.В.

Открытый турнир по настольному теннису "НАДЕЖДЫ ТАТАРСТАНА"

среди мальчиков и девочек 2009 года рождения и моложе. 8-10 ноября 2019 года, г. Казань

ИТОГОВЫЕ РЕЗУЛЬТАТЫ

ДЕВОЧКИ (1-97 место)



51-52 ХУСАИНОВА Рената 27.07.2009 6 2 юн. Казань Князев П.А., Иванова Р.Р.

51-52 ШАКИРОВА Азалия 02.11.2011 3 б/р Казань Степанова А.А., Кудряшов Р.А.

53-56 ХАБИБУЛЛИНА Дина 15.08.2011 б/р Шемордан Карамышев М.М.

53-56 ГУЛЬЗАДЯН Каринэ 16.08.2009 8 3 юн. Елабуга Немтырев А.М.

53-56 РОДИОНОВА Анастасия 09.09.2011 2 2 юн. Чебоксары Копчак И.В.

53-56 ИЛЬИНА Елизавета 09.08.2010 3 юн. Казань Ильин Ю.А.

57-64 ТИМУРГАЛИЕВА Самира 04.09.2010 3 2 юн. Казань Тихонов В.А.

57-64 СУЛЕЙМАНОВА Дина 19.11.2009 б/р Высокая Гора Миндрюкова И.В.

57-64 БРЫЗГАЛОВА Есения 16.02.2010 1 2 юн. Казань Ильин Ю.А.

57-64 БАТЫРШИНА Дина 13.11.2011 1 б/р Шемордан Карамышев М.М.

57-64 ГУМЕРОВА Ангелина 16.01.2010 1 б/р Казань Ильин Ю.А.

57-64 КОРНИЛОВА Яна 26.05.2010 5 3 юн. Алексеевск Типясев Г.И.

57-64 МУЗУРОВА Анжелика 17.08.2010 1 3 юн. Казань Андреева Е.И.

57-64 ЯРУЛЛИНА Зиля 19.03.2011 1 б/р Казань Ильин Ю.А.

65-80 МЕДВЕДЕВА Александра 09.09.2011 3 юн. Казань Медведева И.П., Степанова А.А.

65-80 САФИУЛЛИНА Ясмина 06.03.2009 б/р Высокая Гора Миндрюкова И.В.

65-80 БАБАРЫКИНА Анастасия 16.07.2009 1 б/р Заинск Муханова А.В.

65-80 ВАРШАВСКАЯ Амелия 06.06.2009 б/р Казань Князев П.А.

65-80 МУХАМЕТЗЯНОВА Ралина 06.08.2010 б/р Бавлы Мусалямов Р.Р.

65-80 ХУСНУТДИНОВА Диана 18.02.2011 2 юн. Казань Степанова А.А., Кудряшов Р.А.

65-80 ЛОТФУЛЛИНА Сюмбель 08.10.2009 б/р Актаныш Лотфуллина Л.И.

65-80 АТНЮХИНА Эльвина 12.11.2010 б/р Казань Андреева Е.И.

65-80 ГИМАДЕЕВА Наиля 21.12.2011 б/р Шемордан Карамышев М.М.

65-80 МИНГАЛЕЕВА Дина 06.04.2009 1 б/р Казань Труфанова Н.Н.

65-80 ГАДЫРШИНА Шакира 21.01.2011 б/р Казань Кунгурцева В.Б.

65-80 ФЕТКУЛОВА Аиша 21.04.2011 1 3 юн. Казань Шахова Ю.А.

65-80 ГАВРИЛОВА Софья 02.08.2010 2 б/р Вербилки  Мос.обл. Кондратьев М.В.

65-80 ЛАТЫПОВА Регина 07.07.2009 б/р Высокая Гора Миндрюкова И.В.

65-80 БОЧКОВА Виктория 14.07.2010 4 б/р Казань Галиаскаров Р.Г

65-80 ЗАКИРОВА Ралина 08.10.2011 б/р Казань Труфанова Н.Н.

81-96 ПОПОВА Екатерина 27.10.2010 1 3 юн. Казань Труфанова Н.Н.

81-96 ИЛЬИНА Владислава 16.06.2009 2 юн. Казань Галиаскаров Р.Г.

81-96 НАСЫРОВА Аделя 23.04.2013 б/р Казань Степанова А.А., Кудряшов Р.А.

81-96 РОЖКОВА Анна 06.10.2010 б/р Камское Устье Гончаров А.В.

81-96 САДЕРТДИНОВА Ирка 03.10.2010 б/р Актаныш Султанов Б.Ф.

81-96 ШЕВЧЕНКО Мария 30.04.2013 б/р Казань Степанова А.А., Кудряшов Р.А.

81-96 ЧИРКОВА Маргарита 14.03.2012 б/р Казань Степанова А.А., Кудряшов Р.А.

81-96 ВОЛКОВА Диана 22.12.2009 б/р Высокая Гора Миндрюкова И.В.

81-96 КАРЕТНИКОВА Асия 12.11.2010 б/р Камское Устье Гончаров А.В.

81-96 МОШКОВА Маргарита 18.03.2011 3 юн. Казань Андреева Е.И.

81-96 СУЛЕЙМАНОВА Дина 19.11.2009 б/р Высокая Гора Миндрюкова И.В.

81-96 СУЛТАНОВА Риана 08.08.2011 б/р Елабуга Немтырев А.М.

81-96 ГАБРАХМАНОВА Азалия 23.08.2011 б/р Заинск Уразманов М.Ш.

81-96 АГЛЯМОВА Ясмина 12.02.2012 б/р Казань Шульга Г.П., Степанова А.А., Кудряшов Р.А.

81-96 АБДУЛЛИНА Эмилия 26.07.2011 3 юн. Казань Труфанова Н.Н.

81-96 АХМЕТОВА Леона 03.12.2009 б/р Казань Степанова А.А., Кудряшов Р.А.

97 ХАФИЗОВА Эвелина 22.09.2011 3 юн. Сарманово Хафизов И.И.

Главный судья - судья МК А.В.Александров (г. Казань)

Главный секретарь - судья МК Г.П.Шульга (г. Казань)



январь март сентябрь ноябрь

1 ШАЙХУЛЛИНА Залина 30.03.2009 Казань 26 30 30 30 116

2 КИРИЛЛОВА Виктория 05.01.2009 Бавлы 18 23 26 23 90

3 ДЫКИНА Анна 15.12.2010 Казань 16 18 3 20 57

4 ИЛЬЮЧЕНКО Анастасия 15.01.2009 Новосибирск 0 26 0 26 52

5 ИЛЬЯСОВА Рузанна 22.07.2010 Казань 14 16 0 14 44

5 ХАРСУН Эмилия 11.04.2011 Балаково 0 8 20 16 44

7 АССАПОВА Арина 01.03.2009 Екатеринбург 12 10 8 0 30

7 ХРУЛЕВА Ксения 25.08.2009 Н.Новгород 30 0 0 0 30

9 АБРАМОВА Анастасия 10.08.2010 Семенов  Ниж.обл. 0 4 6 18 28

10 ВАСИЛЬЕВА Анастасия 04.12.2009 Балаково 0 0 14 12 26

11 НИКИФОРОВА Ольга 13.01.2009 Чебоксары 0 0 16 8 24

12 АННЕНКОВА Агата 09.05.2010 Оренбург 0 0 23 0 23

12 СМИРНОВА Екатерина 14.01.2009 Новокузнецк 23 0 0 0 23

14 КОЗЛОВА Снежана 09.06.2009 Семенов  Ниж.обл. 0 20 0 0 20

14 БРЕГИНА София 15.06.2010 Екатеринбург 20 0 0 0 20

16 МИХЕЕВА София 06.07.2009 Подпорожье  Лен.о. 0 14 0 0 14

17 КОШТЕНКО Валерия 18.05.2009 Челябинск 0 12 0 0 12

17 УСМАНОВА Алиса 06.03.2011 Оренбург 0 0 12 0 12

19 ПРИВАЛОВА Каролина 31.08.2010 Екатеринбург 10 0 0 0 10

19 ИЛИМБЕТОВА Амина 14.03.2011 Оренбург 0 0 10 0 10

19 МУХИТОВА Ралина 30.01.2009 Бавлы 8 0 0 2 10

19 КАШТАНОВА Ксения 06.06.2009 Бакалы  Баш. 0 0 0 10 10

23 ФАЙЗУТДИНОВА Сафира 29.07.2009 Сабы 5 3 0 0 8

24 КАМАШЕВА Софья 29.12.2009 Ижевск 3 0 4 0 7

25 ЛАТЫПОВА Ильзира 10.07.2010 Сабы 6 0 0 0 6

25 БОЯРИНЦЕВА Анастасия 06.04.2009 Киров 0 6 0 0 6

27 АФАНАСЬЕВА Софья 07.06.2010 Семибратово 0 5 0 0 5

27 БАКЕЛЕВА Ульяна 27.02.2009 Ижевск 0 0 5 0 5

27 ДРУЖБИНА Николь 22.01.2011 Железнодорожный 0 0 0 5 5

30 ФАРРАХОВА Лия 01.04.2010 Казань 4 0 0 0 4

30 ФАХРУТДИНОВА Анна 30.01.2010 Казань 0 0 0 4 4

32 ИНСАПОВА Регина 23.07.2009 Самара 0 2 1 0 3

32 АБДУЛЛИНА Айзиля 28.11.2009 Казань 0 0 0 3 3

34 КИПЯТКОВА Анастасия 10.04.2010 Семенов  Ниж.обл. 0 0 2 0 2

34 ДУРЕЕВА Евгения 14.01.2010 Новокузнецк 2 0 0 0 2

34 ВОЛКОВА Элина 08.01.2009 Казань 0 1 0 1 2

37 БАЙРАМОВА Инзиля 10.10.2010 Сабы 1 0 0 0 1

Место: 1 2 3 4

Очки: 30 26 23 20
Место: 5 6 7 8

Очки: 18 16 14 12
Место: 9 10 11 12

Очки: 10 8 6 5
Место: 13 14 15 16

Очки: 4 3 2 1

Таблица

начисления очков в 2019 году

Открытый турнир по настольному теннису "НАДЕЖДЫ ТАТАРСТАНА"-2019

ТАБЛИЦА ОЧКОВ ОБЩЕГО ЗАЧЕТА ЗА 2019 ГОД

ДЕВОЧКИ 2009 г.р. и моложе

Место Фамилия, имя Дата рождения Город
Набранные очки Всего 

очков



№ Фамилия, Имя
Дата 

рождения
Разряд

Рейтинг 

ФНТР
Город Личный тренер

1 АБРАМОВ Илья 19.02.2011 2 юн. 26 Дзержинск Пивкина С.И.

2 АБУШАЕВ Ринат 12.03.2010 2 юн. 5 Казань Степанова А.А., Кудряшов Р.А.

3 АКЧУРИН Азамат 09.06.2009 3 юн. 0 Казань Андреева Е.И.

4 АЛЕКСЕЕВ Андрей 18.07.2009 2 юн. 33 Москва Тимофеева Е.А., Тимофеева Р.А.

5 АМЕРХАНОВ Булат 04.06.2009 3 юн. 12 Казань Ильин Ю.А.

6 АРСЛАНОВ Тимур 19.10.2011 б/р 0 Заинск Уразманов М.Ш.

7 АТНЮХИН Артур 21.04.2009 3 юн. 0 Казань Андреева Е.И.

8 АХМЕРОВ Тимур 28.06.2010 б/р 0 Мамадыш Шебухов А.В.

9 АЮПОВ Карим 18.02.2013 б/р 0 Казань Шахова Ю.А.

10 БАДРЕТДИНОВ Рахим 28.12.2009 3 160 Казань Тихонов В.А.

11 БАЙДАМШИН Азат 27.01.2009 2 юн. 25 Казань Ильин Ю.А.

12 БАРИЕВ Булат 09.08.2009 2 юн. 49 Казань Ершова Е.А.

13 БЕЛОЦЕРКОВСКИЙ Борис 07.06.2010 2 юн. 36 Н.Новгород Краев В.В.

14 БУРНАШЕВ Амир 09.02.2010 б/р 0 Камское Устье Гончаров А.В.

15 ВАСИЛЬЕВ Матвей 13.03.2009 1 юн. 18 Дзержинск Пивкина С.И.

16 ВАХИТОВ Карим 02.04.2011 б/р 0 Казань Степанова А.А., Кудряшов Р.А.

17 ВИЛДАНОВ Камиль 01.11.2010 2 юн. 26 Богатые Сабы Исмаилов Х.Ф.

18 ГАЛИМУЛЛИН Самир 05.01.2011 3 юн. 0 Казань Филиппов В.В.

19 ГАПДЕРАХМАНОВ Инсаф 10.02.2010 1 юн. 39 Богатые Сабы Исмаилов Х.Ф.

20 ГИБАТОВ Мурат 07.09.2009 1 юн. 141 Казань Тихонов В.А.

21 ГИМАДЕЕВ Ильдар 25.11.2009 1 юн. 90 Казань Шахова Ю.А.

22 ГУСЕВ Андрей 18.08.2009 2 юн. 18 Балаково Ермолаева Т.В., Мухин А.В.

23 ДЕМИДОВ Алексей 02.02.2010 2 юн. 4 Казань Кунгурцева В.Б.

24 ДЕНИСОВ Дмитрий 01.01.2009 б/р 0 Казань Медведева И.П.

25 ДЖАМАЛЕТДИНОВ Ильяс 07.03.2012 б/р 1 Казань Тихонов В.А.

26 ЕФИМОВ Дмитрий 27.01.2010 2 юн. 16 Мамадыш Шебухов А.В.

27 ЗАВИЯЛОВ Илья 26.06.2010 2 юн. 7 Казань Труфанова Н.Н.

28 ЗАДОРОЖНЫЙ Роман 23.12.2010 2 юн. 9 Мамадыш Шебухов А.В.

29 ЗАХАРОВ Арсений 01.12.2009 б/р 0 Камское Устье Гончаров А.В.

30 ЗАЯЦ Петр 07.01.2010 2 юн. 4 Казань Ершова Е.А., Кудряшов Р.А.

31 ИБРАГИМОВ Мурат 20.08.2009 1 юн. 98 Богатые Сабы Исмаилов Х.Ф.

32 ИВАНОВ Демид 09.11.2010 2 юн. 17 Чебоксары Копчак И.В.

33 ИЛЬИН Амир 23.03.2009 2 юн. 61 Казань Ильин Ю.А.

34 ИЛЬИН Дмитрий 11.11.2009 2 юн. 74 Казань Ильин Ю.А.

35 ИЮДИН Алексей 13.04.2011 2 юн. 13 Алексеевск Типясев Г.И.

36 КАРПОВ Сергей 02.10.2010 2 юн. 61 Семенов  Ниж.обл. Корзунов М.Ю.

37 КЛИМАЧЕВ Леонид 04.03.2011 б/р 0 Камское Устье Гончаров А.В.

38 КОВТУН Роберт 17.02.2011 б/р 0 Казань Степанова А.А., Кудряшов Р.А.

39 КОРЕЕВ Кирилл 31.01.2009 2 юн. 2 Казань Князев П.А.

40 КОРНИЛОВ Иван 11.01.2009 1 юн. 79 Вербилки  Мос.обл. Кондратьев М.В.

41 КРИУШКИН Артем 05.06.2010 1 юн. 146 Казань Шахова Ю.А.

42 ЛИСЕЕВ Михаил 06.03.2010 2 юн. 6 Дзержинск Пивкина С.И.

43 ЛОТФУЛЛИН Данис 18.08.2009 3 юн. 1 Казань Филиппов В.В.

44 МАЗИТОВ Марсель 11.03.2009 3 юн. 0 Буинск Низамов М.Ф.

45 МАКСИМУШКИН Егор 25.01.2012 б/р 0 Казань Яковлев А.Н.

46 МАКШАНОВ Павел 26.05.2009 2 юн. 31 Самара Вязова Е.Л., Мохначева Е.Ю.

47 МАЛЬЦЕВ Илья 15.06.2010 2 юн. 0 Дзержинск Пивкина С.И.

48 МИЛОСЕРДОВ Кирилл 08.04.2010 б/р 0 Казань Медведева И.П.

49 МИНКИН Адам 19.07.2010 3 юн. 0 Алексеевск Типясев Г.И.

50 МОИСЕЕВ Игнатий 10.02.2012 б/р 45 Чебоксары Копчак И.В.

51 МУСТАКИМОВ Марк 02.03.2010 б/р 0 Казань Степанова А.А., Кудряшов Р.А.

52 МУСТАКИМОВ Рудольф 28.07.2012 б/р 0 Казань Степанова А.А., Кудряшов Р.А.

53 МУХАМАДИЕВ Зиннур 09.09.2010 б/р 17 Богатые Сабы Исмаилов Х.Ф.

54 МУХАМАДИЕВ Зульфат 09.09.2010 б/р 7 Богатые Сабы Исмаилов Х.Ф.

55 МУХАМЕТШИН Даниль 13.12.2010 3 юн. 1 Казань Галиаскаров Р.Г.

56 МЯСОЕДОВ Никита 21.01.2010 б/р 65 Железнодорожный Озерчук М.К.

57 НАСУЛОЕВ Далер 22.07.2009 б/р 0 Камское Устье Гончаров А.В.

58 НИЗАМОВ Ильназ 03.03.2009 2 юн. 27 Сарманово Ахунов Т.Г.

59 НИКИТИН Александр 20.04.2012 б/р 0 Заинск Уразманов М.Ш.

60 НИКОНОВ Кирилл 15.02.2012 3 юн. 0 Казань Филиппов В.В.

Открытый турнир по настольному теннису "НАДЕЖДЫ ТАТАРСТАНА"

среди мальчиков и девочек 2009 года рождения и моложе. 8-10 ноября 2019 года, г. Казань

С П И С О К   У Ч А С Т Н И К О В

МАЛЬЧИКИ



Открытый турнир по настольному теннису "НАДЕЖДЫ ТАТАРСТАНА"

среди мальчиков и девочек 2009 года рождения и моложе. 8-10 ноября 2019 года, г. Казань

С П И С О К   У Ч А С Т Н И К О В

МАЛЬЧИКИ

61 ПАЙКОВ Евгений 01.03.2013 б/р 0 Казань Степанова А.А., Кудряшов Р.А.

62 ПЕТРОВ Сергей 18.02.2011 б/р 2 Самара Царитов А.А., Храмкова М.А.

63 ПЛИСОВ Станислав 05.07.2010 2 юн. 0 Мамадыш Шебухов А.В.

64 ПОЛШКОВ Андрей 17.07.2009 1 юн. 103 Казань Тихонов В.А.

65 ПРОТАСОВ Артем 11.07.2009 2 юн. 66 Чебоксары Водкина Е.В.

66 РАИМОВ Данат 09.07.2009 б/р 0 Казань Степанова А.А., Кудряшов Р.А.

67 РАИМОВ Саид 28.05.2011 3 юн. 9 Казань Степанова А.А., Кудряшов Р.А.

68 РОДИОНОВ Радион 27.12.2009 3 юн. 0 Буинск Низамов М.Ф.

69 САЙФУТДИНОВ Аскар 15.03.2010 3 юн. 8 Арск Маулина Г.Р.

70 САФИН Дамир 22.09.2010 2 юн. 63 Казань Шахова Ю.А.

71 СЕМЕНОВ Андрей 21.10.2010 2 юн. 22 Казань Филиппов В.В.

72 СИДЕЛЬНИКОВ Евгений 18.01.2011 3 юн. 3 Москва Тимофеева Е.А., Тимофеева Р.А.

73 СКВОРЦОВ Марат 28.11.2011 3 юн. 2 Казань Филиппов В.В.

74 СКОРИК Ярослав 04.05.2009 2 юн. 21 Казань Галиаскаров Р.Г., Шахова Ю.А.

75 СПИРКОВ Даниил 11.07.2010 2 юн. 8 Дзержинск Кириллова Т.П.

76 СТОЛЯРОВ Михаил 02.11.2012 б/р 25 Дзержинск Егорова Н.А.

77 СУЛЕЙМАНОВ Адель 21.07.2009 3 юн. 23 Бавлы Мусалямов Р.Р.

78 ТАБАНАКОВ Кирилл 10.01.2009 2 юн. 5 Казань Ершова Е.А.

79 ТАПАЙКИН Альмир 05.08.2010 2 юн. 39 Шемордан Карамышев М.М.

80 ТЕРЕХИН Булат 16.01.2009 2 юн. 41 Набережные Челны Потапенко О.Н.

81 ТИМЕРГАЛИЕВ Эдгар 22.12.2009 б/р 1 Уфа Чмелев Р.В.

82 ТРИФОНОВ Никита 26.05.2011 3 юн. 0 Казань Андреева Е.И.

83 ТЮРИКОВ Даниил 17.08.2010 б/р 0 Елабуга Немтырев А.М.

84 ТЯПКОВ Юрий 27.06.2009 2 юн. 41 Казань Князев П.А.

85 УРУСОВ Кирилл 09.04.2010 2 юн. 0 Казань Кунгурцева В.Б.

86 ФАЙРУЗОВ Раиль 11.09.2009 б/р 2 Заинск Муханова А.В.

87 ФАТТАХЕЕВ Максим 12.02.2010 б/р 0 Елабуга Немтырев А.М.

88 ФЕДИНИШИН Максим 29.10.2010 2 юн. 64 Н.Новгород Ремизов В.Н., Шайтанов С.В.

89 ХАБИБРАХМАНОВ Реналь 18.06.2011 3 юн. 0 Казань Галиаскаров Р.Г.

90 ХАКИМОВ Ильназ 24.05.2009 2 юн. 39 Сарманово Ахунов Т.Г.

91 ХАСАНШИН Байсар 15.04.2011 б/р 0 Казань Филиппов В.В.

92 ХУСНУТДИНОВ Айрат 30.06.2010 2 юн. 0 Казань Шахова Ю.А.

93 ЦЫГАНОВ Платон 08.04.2010 б/р 0 Заинск Муханова А.В.

94 ЧАСОВСКИЙ Максимилиан 10.08.2010 б/р 0 Казань Андреева Е.И.

95 ШАБАНОВ Радмир 21.12.2011 3 юн. 27 Рыбная Слобода Гурьянычев А.В., Пигалев Р.Ю.

96 ШАКИРОВ Айнур 12.02.2009 б/р 0 Камское Устье Гончаров А.В.

97 ШАМАРОВ Александр 06.06.2010 б/р 9 Самара Царитов А.А., Храмкова М.А.

98 ШАРАФИЕВ Артур 26.03.2010 1 юн. 90 Казань Тихонов В.А.

99 ШАРИПОВ Дамир 17.01.2012 б/р 0 Казань Степанова А.А., Кудряшов Р.А.

100 ШАРИПОВ Камиль 13.03.2009 2 юн. 44 Казань Шахова Ю.А.

101 ШАТИЛОВ Данис 21.01.2010 б/р 0 Заинск Муханова А.В.

102 ШАФИКОВ Данис 25.03.2009 б/р 2 Елабуга Немтырев А.М.

103 ШАФИКОВ Ислам 23.06.2009 2 юн. 27 Кукмор Нигматянов А.Х.

104 ШЕВКО Иван 15.07.2010 2 юн. 24 Казань Князев П.А.

105 ШИЛОВ Александр 19.09.2010 б/р 1 Казань Филиппов В.В.

106 ШТЕННИКОВ Алексей 21.05.2009 б/р 0 Елабуга Немтырев А.М.

107 ЭРВУЛЬ Степан 02.03.2010 2 юн. 8 Чебоксары Копчак И.В.

108 ЮСИПОВ Юнус 06.11.2012 б/р 0 Казань Шахова Ю.А.

109 ЯГОВКИН Александр 22.03.2012 2 юн. 39 Киров Зыкин П.Н.

110 ЯКИМОВ Родион 07.07.2011 б/р 0 Казань Галиаскаров Р.Г.

111 ЯКУПОВ Амир 03.01.2010 3 юн. 0 Арск Маулина Г.Р.

112 ЯРКАЕВ Надэль 14.12.2011 б/р 0 Казань Кунгурцева В.Б.

Главный судья - судья МК А.В.Александров (г. Казань)

Главный секретарь - судья МК Г.П.Шульга (г. Казань)



Мальчики Группа № 1
№ Фамилия, Имя Город О С М

2 2 2 2 2 2

2-0 2-0 2-0 2-0 2-0 2-0

1 2 1 2 2 2

0-2 2-1 0-2 2-1 2-0 2-0

1 1 1 2 2 2

0-2 1-2 0-2 2-0 2-0 2-0

1 2 2 2 2 2

0-2 2-0 2-0 2-0 2-0 2-0

1 1 1 1 2 1

0-2 1-2 0-2 0-2 2-0 0-2

1 1 1 1 1 1

0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2

1 1 1 1 2 2

0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2 2-0 2-0

Мальчики Группа № 2
№ Фамилия, Имя Город О С М

2 2 2 2 2 2

2-0 2-0 2-0 2-0 2-0 2-0

1 2 2 1 2 2

0-2 2-0 2-0 1-2 2-0 2-0

1 1 2 1 2 2

0-2 0-2 2-0 1-2 2-0 2-0

1 1 1 1 2 2

0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2 2-0 2-0

1 2 2 2 2 2

0-2 2-1 2-1 2-0 2-0 2-0

1 1 1 1 1 2

0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2 2-0

1 1 1 1 1 1

0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2

Главный судья - судья МК А.В.Александров (г. Казань)

Главный секретарь - судья МК Г.П.Шульга (г. Казань)

Открытый турнир по настольному теннису "НАДЕЖДЫ ТАТАРСТАНА"
среди мальчиков и девочек 2009 года рождения и моложе. 8-10 ноября 2019 года, г. Казань

Предварительный этап

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

1 БАДРЕТДИНОВ Рахим Казань 12 1

2 ВИЛДАНОВ Камиль Богатые Сабы 10 3

3 СТОЛЯРОВ Михаил Дзержинск 9 4

4 ПЕТРОВ Сергей Самара 11 2

5 ЛОТФУЛЛИН Данис Казань 7 6

6 ТРИФОНОВ Никита Казань 6 7

7 УРУСОВ Кирилл Казань 8 5

1 2 3 4 5 6

КРИУШКИН Артем Казань 12

7

1

2 АБРАМОВ Илья Дзержинск 10 3

1

3 ШЕВКО Иван Казань 9 4

4 СКВОРЦОВ Марат Казань 8 5

5 ДЖАМАЛЕТДИНОВ Ильяс Казань 11 2

6 РАИМОВ Данат Казань 7 6

7 ХАБИБРАХМАНОВ Реналь Казань 6 7



Открытый турнир по настольному теннису "НАДЕЖДЫ ТАТАРСТАНА"
среди мальчиков и девочек 2009 года рождения и моложе. 8-10 ноября 2019 года, г. Казань

Предварительный этап

Мальчики Группа № 3
№ Фамилия, Имя Город О С М

2 2 2 2 2 2

2-0 2-0 2-0 2-0 2-0 2-0

1 1 2 2 2 2

0-2 1-2 2-0 2-0 2-0 2-0

1 2 2 2 2 2

0-2 2-1 2-0 2-0 2-0 2-0

1 1 1 1 2 2

0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2 2-0 2-0

1 1 1 2 2 2

0-2 0-2 0-2 2-0 2-0 2-0

1 1 1 1 1 1

0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2

1 1 1 1 1 2

0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2 2-0

Мальчики Группа № 4
№ Фамилия, Имя Город О С М

2 2 2 2 2 2

2-0 2-0 2-0 2-0 2-0 2-0

1 1 2 2 2 1

0-2 0-2 2-0 2-0 2-1 1-2

1 2 2 2 2 2

0-2 2-0 2-0 2-0 2-0 2-0

1 1 1 2 2 1

0-2 0-2 0-2 2-1 2-0 1-2

1 1 1 1 2 2

0-2 0-2 0-2 1-2 W.O 2-1

1 1 0 1 0 0

0-2 1-2 W.O. 0-2 W.O. W.O.

1 2 1 2 1 2

0-2 2-1 0-2 2-1 1-2 W.O.

Главный судья - судья МК А.В.Александров (г. Казань)

Главный секретарь - судья МК Г.П.Шульга (г. Казань)

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 ГИБАТОВ Мурат Казань 12 1

2 НИЗАМОВ Ильназ Сарманово 10 3

3 БАЙДАМШИН Азат Казань 11 2

4 КОРЕЕВ Кирилл Казань 8 5

5 МУХАМЕТШИН Даниль Казань 9 4

6 ПАЙКОВ Евгений Казань 6 7

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 ПОЛШКОВ Андрей Казань

4 ФАЙРУЗОВ Раиль Заинск

12 1

2 ШАБАНОВ Радмир Рыбная Слобода 9 4

3 СУЛЕЙМАНОВ Адель Бавлы 11 2

8 5

5 ШИЛОВ Александр Казань 8 6

6 МУСТАКИМОВ Марк Казань 3 7

7 ХАСАНШИН Байсар Казань 7 6

7 ХУСНУТДИНОВ Айрат Казань 9 3

7

7



Открытый турнир по настольному теннису "НАДЕЖДЫ ТАТАРСТАНА"
среди мальчиков и девочек 2009 года рождения и моложе. 8-10 ноября 2019 года, г. Казань

Предварительный этап

Мальчики Группа № 5
№ Фамилия, Имя Город О С М

2 2 2 2 2 2

2-0 2-0 W.O. 2-1 2-0 2-0

1 2 2 2 2 2

0-2 2-0 2-0 2-1 2-0 2-0

1 1 2 1 2 2

0-2 0-2 2-0 0-2 2-0 2-0

0 1 1 1 2 2

W.O. 0-2 0-2 1-2 2-0 2-0

1 1 2 2 2 2

1-2 1-2 2-0 2-1 W.O. 2-0

1 1 0 1 0 0

0-2 0-2 W.O. 0-2 W.O. W.O.

1 1 1 1 1 2

0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2 W.O.

Мальчики Группа № 6
№ Фамилия, Имя Город О С М

2 2 2 2 2 2

2-0 2-0 2-0 2-0 2-0 2-0

1 2 2 2 2 2

0-2 2-0 2-0 2-0 2-0 2-0

1 1 1 2 2 2

0-2 0-2 0-2 2-0 2-0 2-0

1 1 2 2 2 2

0-2 0-2 2-0 2-0 2-0 2-0

1 1 1 1 1 2

0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2 1-2 2-0

1 1 1 1 2 1

0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2 2-1 0-2

1 1 1 1 1 2

0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2 2-0

Главный судья - судья МК А.В.Александров (г. Казань)

Главный секретарь - судья МК Г.П.Шульга (г. Казань)

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 ИБРАГИМОВ Мурат Богатые Сабы 12 1

2 ШАФИКОВ Ислам Кукмор 11 2

3 СЕМЕНОВ Андрей Казань 9 4

4 ШАФИКОВ Данис Елабуга 7 5

5 ТИМЕРГАЛИЕВ Эдгар Уфа 10 3

6 МУСТАКИМОВ Рудольф Казань 3 7

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 ГИМАДЕЕВ Ильдар Казань

4 СИДЕЛЬНИКОВ Евгений Москва

12 1

2 МАКШАНОВ Павел Самара 11 2

3 СКОРИК Ярослав Казань 9 4

10 3

5 МИНКИН Адам Алексеевск 7 5

6 НИКОНОВ Кирилл Казань 7 0,67 7

7 ЧАСОВСКИЙ Максимилиан Казань 7 6

7 ШАРИПОВ Дамир Казань 7

1,5

1 6

7

7



Открытый турнир по настольному теннису "НАДЕЖДЫ ТАТАРСТАНА"
среди мальчиков и девочек 2009 года рождения и моложе. 8-10 ноября 2019 года, г. Казань

Предварительный этап

Мальчики Группа № 7
№ Фамилия, Имя Город О С М

2 2 2 2 2 2

2-0 2-0 2-0 2-0 2-0 2-0

1 2 2 2 2 2

0-2 2-0 2-0 2-0 2-0 2-0

1 1 2 2 2 2

0-2 0-2 2-0 2-0 2-0 2-0

1 1 1 2 1 2

0-2 0-2 0-2 2-0 0-2 2-0

1 1 1 1 1 2

0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2 2-0

1 1 1 2 2 2

0-2 0-2 0-2 2-0 2-0 2-0

1 1 1 1 1 1

0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2

Мальчики Группа № 8
№ Фамилия, Имя Город О С М

2 2 2 2 2 2

2-0 2-0 2-0 2-0 2-0 2-0

1 1 2 2 2 2

0-2 1-2 2-0 2-0 2-0 2-0

1 2 2 2 2 2

0-2 2-1 2-1 2-0 2-0 2-0

1 1 1 2 2 2

0-2 0-2 1-2 2-0 2-0 2-0

1 1 1 1 2 2

0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2 2-0 2-0

1 1 1 1 1 1

0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2

1 1 1 1 1 2

0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2 2-0

Главный судья - судья МК А.В.Александров (г. Казань)

Главный секретарь - судья МК Г.П.Шульга (г. Казань)

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 ШАРАФИЕВ Артур Казань 12 1

2 АЛЕКСЕЕВ Андрей Москва 11 2

3 ВАСИЛЬЕВ Матвей Дзержинск 10 3

4 ЗАЯЦ Петр Казань 8 5

5 ЯКУПОВ Амир Арск 7 6

6 МИЛОСЕРДОВ Кирилл Казань 9 4

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 КОРНИЛОВ Иван Вербилки  Мос.обл.

4 ДЕМИДОВ Алексей Казань

12 1

2 БЕЛОЦЕРКОВСКИЙ Борис Н.Новгород 10 3

3 ГУСЕВ Андрей Балаково 11 2

9 4

5 РОДИОНОВ Радион Буинск 8 5

6 МАКСИМУШКИН Егор Казань 6 7

7 ЮСИПОВ Юнус Казань 6 7

67 ЯКИМОВ Родион Казань

7

7

7



Открытый турнир по настольному теннису "НАДЕЖДЫ ТАТАРСТАНА"
среди мальчиков и девочек 2009 года рождения и моложе. 8-10 ноября 2019 года, г. Казань

Предварительный этап

Мальчики Группа № 9
№ Фамилия, Имя Город О С М

1 1 2 2 2 2

1-2 1-2 2-0 2-0 2-0 2-0

2 2 2 2 2 2

2-1 2-1 2-0 2-0 2-0 2-0

2 1 2 2 2 2

2-1 1-2 2-0 2-0 2-0 2-0

1 1 1 2 2 2

0-2 0-2 0-2 2-0 2-0 2-0

1 1 1 1 2 2

0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2 2-0 2-1

1 1 1 1 1 1

0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2

1 1 1 1 1 2

0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2 1-2 2-0

Мальчики Группа № 10
№ Фамилия, Имя Город О С М

2 2 2 2 2 2

2-0 2-0 2-0 2-0 2-0 2-0

1 1 2 2 2 2

0-2 1-2 2-1 2-0 2-0 2-0

1 2 2 2 2 2

0-2 2-1 2-0 2-0 2-0 2-0

1 1 1 2 2 2

0-2 1-2 0-2 2-1 2-0 2-0

1 1 1 1 2 2

0-2 0-2 0-2 1-2 2-0 2-0

1 1 1 1 1 2

0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2 2-0

1 1 1 1 1 1

0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2

Главный судья - судья МК А.В.Александров (г. Казань)

Главный секретарь - судья МК Г.П.Шульга (г. Казань)

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 ИЛЬИН Дмитрий Казань

4 ТАБАНАКОВ Кирилл Казань

10 3

2 ХАКИМОВ Ильназ Сарманово 12 1

3 ИВАНОВ Демид Чебоксары 11 2

9 4

5 МАЗИТОВ Марсель Буинск 8 5

6 КОВТУН Роберт Казань 6 7

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 ПРОТАСОВ Артем Чебоксары

4 АБУШАЕВ Ринат Казань

12 1

2 ГАПДЕРАХМАНОВ Инсаф Богатые Сабы 10 3

3 ЕФИМОВ Дмитрий Мамадыш 11 2

9 4

5 МАЛЬЦЕВ Илья Дзержинск 8 5

6 ДЕНИСОВ Дмитрий Казань 7 6

7 ЯРКАЕВ Надэль Казань 7 6

ЗАХАРОВ Арсений Камское Устье 6 77

7

7



Открытый турнир по настольному теннису "НАДЕЖДЫ ТАТАРСТАНА"
среди мальчиков и девочек 2009 года рождения и моложе. 8-10 ноября 2019 года, г. Казань

Предварительный этап

Мальчики Группа № 11
№ Фамилия, Имя Город О С М

1 2 2 2 2 2

0-2 2-0 2-0 2-0 2-0 2-0

2 2 2 2 2 2

2-0 2-0 2-0 2-0 2-0 2-0

1 1 2 2 2 2

0-2 0-2 2-1 2-0 2-0 2-0

1 1 1 2 2 2

0-2 0-2 1-2 2-0 2-0 2-0

1 1 1 1 2 2

0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2 2-0 2-0

1 1 1 1 1 1

0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2 1-2

1 1 1 1 1 2

0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2 2-1

Мальчики Группа № 12
№ Фамилия, Имя Город О С М

2 2 2 2 2 2

2-1 2-0 2-0 2-0 2-0 2-0

1 1 2 2 2 2

1-2 1-2 2-1 2-0 2-0 2-0

1 2 2 2 2 2

0-2 2-1 2-0 2-0 2-0 2-0

1 1 1 2 2 2

0-2 1-2 0-2 2-0 2-0 2-0

1 1 1 1 2 1

0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2 2-0 0-2

1 1 1 1 1 1

0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2

1 1 1 1 2 2

0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2 2-0 2-0

Главный судья - судья МК А.В.Александров (г. Казань)

Главный секретарь - судья МК Г.П.Шульга (г. Казань)

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 МЯСОЕДОВ Никита Железнодорожный 11 2

2 ТАПАЙКИН Альмир Шемордан 12 1

3 ИЮДИН Алексей Алексеевск 10 3

4 ЛИСЕЕВ Михаил Дзержинск 9 4

5 ФАТТАХЕЕВ Максим Елабуга 8 5

6 ГАЛИМУЛЛИН Самир Казань 6 7

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 ФЕДИНИШИН Максим Н.Новгород

4 ЗАВИЯЛОВ Илья Казань

12 1

2 ЯГОВКИН Александр Киров 10 3

3 МУХАМАДИЕВ Зиннур Богатые Сабы 11 2

9 4

5 ШТЕННИКОВ Алексей Елабуга 7 6

6 АЮПОВ Карим Казань 6 7

7 КЛИМАЧЕВ Леонид Камское Устье 7 6

57 ШАКИРОВ Айнур Камское Устье

7

8



Открытый турнир по настольному теннису "НАДЕЖДЫ ТАТАРСТАНА"
среди мальчиков и девочек 2009 года рождения и моложе. 8-10 ноября 2019 года, г. Казань

Предварительный этап

Мальчики Группа № 13
№ Фамилия, Имя Город О С М

2 2 2 2 2 2

2-0 2-0 2-0 2-0 2-0 2-0

1 2 2 2 2 2

0-2 2-0 2-0 2-0 2-0 2-0

1 1 2 2 2 2

0-2 0-2 2-1 2-0 2-0 2-0

1 1 1 2 1 1

0-2 0-2 1-2 W.O. 0-2 0-2

1 1 1 0 1 2

0-2 0-2 0-2 W.O. 0-2 2-1

1 1 1 1 2 2

0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2 2-0 2-0

1 1 1 1 1 1

0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2 1-2 0-2

Мальчики Группа № 14
№ Фамилия, Имя Город О С М

2 2 2 2 2 2

2-0 2-0 2-0 2-0 2-0 2-0

1 2 2 2 2 2

0-2 2-0 2-0 2-0 2-0 2-0

1 1 2 2 2 2

0-2 0-2 2-0 2-0 2-0 2-0

1 1 1 2 2 2

0-2 0-2 0-2 2-1 2-0 2-0

1 1 1 1 2 2

0-2 0-2 0-2 1-2 2-0 2-1

1 1 1 1 1 1

0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2

1 1 1 1 1 2

0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2 1-2 2-0

Главный судья - судья МК А.В.Александров (г. Казань)

Главный секретарь - судья МК Г.П.Шульга (г. Казань)

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 САФИН Дамир Казань 12 1

2 ТЕРЕХИН Булат Набережные Челны 11 2

3 АМЕРХАНОВ Булат Казань 10 3

4 МУХАМАДИЕВ Зульфат Богатые Сабы 7 5

5 ТЮРИКОВ Даниил Елабуга 6 6

6 ВАХИТОВ Карим Казань 8 4

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 ИЛЬИН Амир Казань

4 СПИРКОВ Даниил Дзержинск

12 1

2 ТЯПКОВ Юрий Казань 11 2

3 РАИМОВ Саид Казань 10 3

9 4

5 ЦЫГАНОВ Платон Заинск 8 5

6 АТНЮХИН Артур Казань 6 7

7 НАСУЛОЕВ Далер Камское Устье 6 7

ПЛИСОВ Станислав Мамадыш 7 67

7

7



Открытый турнир по настольному теннису "НАДЕЖДЫ ТАТАРСТАНА"
среди мальчиков и девочек 2009 года рождения и моложе. 8-10 ноября 2019 года, г. Казань

Предварительный этап

Мальчики Группа № 15
№ Фамилия, Имя Город О С М

2 2 2 2 2 2

2-0 2-0 2-0 2-0 2-0 2-0

1 2 2 2 2 2

0-2 2-0 2-0 2-0 2-0 2-0

1 1 1 2 2 2

0-2 0-2 0-2 2-1 2-0 2-0

1 1 2 2 2 2

0-2 0-2 2-0 2-1 2-0 2-0

1 1 1 1 2 2

0-2 0-2 1-2 1-2 2-0 2-0

1 1 1 1 1 1

0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2

1 1 1 1 1 2

0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2 2-0

Мальчики Группа № 16
№ Фамилия, Имя Город О С М

2 1 2 2 2

2-0 0-2 2-0 2-0 2-0

1 1 2 2 2

0-2 0-2 2-0 2-0 2-0

2 2 2 2 2

2-0 2-0 2-0 2-0 2-0

1 1 1 1 1

0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2 1-2

1 1 1 2 2

0-2 0-2 0-2 2-0 2-1

1 1 1 2 1

0-2 0-2 0-2 2-1 1-2

Главный судья - судья МК А.В.Александров (г. Казань)

Главный секретарь - судья МК Г.П.Шульга (г. Казань)

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 КАРПОВ Сергей Семенов  Ниж.обл. 12 1

2 ШАРИПОВ Камиль Казань 11 2

3 ЗАДОРОЖНЫЙ Роман Мамадыш 9 4

4 ЭРВУЛЬ Степан Чебоксары 10 3

5 ШАТИЛОВ Данис Заинск 8 5

6 НИКИТИН Александр Заинск 6 7

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 БАРИЕВ Булат Казань

4 АРСЛАНОВ Тимур Заинск

9 2

2 МОИСЕЕВ Игнатий Чебоксары 8 3

3 ШАМАРОВ Александр Самара 10 1

5 6

5 АКЧУРИН Азамат Казань 7 4

6 АХМЕРОВ Тимур Мамадыш 6 5

67 БУРНАШЕВ Амир Камское Устье 7

7



Лист 1.

1 БАДРЕТДИНОВ Рахим Казань

1 БАДРЕТДИНОВ Р.

2 МУХАМАДИЕВ Зиннур Богатые Сабы3-0

БАДРЕТДИНОВ Р.

3 ШАФИКОВ Ислам Кукмор

2 САФИН Д.

4 САФИН Дамир Казань 3-1

БАДРЕТДИНОВ Р.

5 ТАПАЙКИН Альмир Шемордан 3-1

3 ТАПАЙКИН А.

6 БАЙДАМШИН Азат Казань 3-0

ГИМАДЕЕВ И.

7 ЕФИМОВ Дмитрий Мамадыш 3-0

4 ГИМАДЕЕВ И.

8 ГИМАДЕЕВ Ильдар Казань 3-0

БАДРЕТДИНОВ Р.

9 КОРНИЛОВ Иван Вербилки  Мос.обл. 3-0

5 КОРНИЛОВ И.

10 ИВАНОВ Демид Чебоксары3-0

КОРНИЛОВ И.

11 ДЖАМАЛЕТДИНОВ ИльясКазань 3-0

6 КАРПОВ С.

12 КАРПОВ Сергей Семенов  Ниж.обл.3-1

ПОЛШКОВ А.

13 ШАМАРОВ Александр Самара 3-0

7 ТЯПКОВ Ю.

14 ТЯПКОВ Юрий Казань 3-2

ПОЛШКОВ А.

15 АЛЕКСЕЕВ Андрей Москва 3-0

8 ПОЛШКОВ А. 1 место

16 ПОЛШКОВ Андрей Казань 3-0

БАДРЕТДИНОВ Р.

17 ГИБАТОВ Мурат Казань 3-2

9 ГИБАТОВ М.

18 ПЕТРОВ Сергей Самара 3-0

ГИБАТОВ М.

19 ШАРИПОВ Камиль Казань 3-0

10 ПРОТАСОВ А.

20 ПРОТАСОВ Артем Чебоксары3-1

ГИБАТОВ М.

21 ФЕДИНИШИН Максим Н.Новгород 3-0

11 ФЕДИНИШИН М.

22 МЯСОЕДОВ Никита Железнодорожный3-2

ШАРАФИЕВ А.

23 СУЛЕЙМАНОВ Адель Бавлы 3-0

12 ШАРАФИЕВ А.

24 ШАРАФИЕВ Артур Казань 3-1

ГИБАТОВ М.

25 ИБРАГИМОВ Мурат Богатые Сабы 3-0

13 ИБРАГИМОВ М.

26 БАРИЕВ Булат Казань 3-0

ИБРАГИМОВ М. 2 место

27 МАКШАНОВ Павел Самара 3-1

14 ИЛЬИН А. -31 ГИБАТОВ М.

28 ИЛЬИН Амир Казань 3-0

КРИУШКИН А.

29 ХАКИМОВ Ильназ Сарманово 3-1

15 ХАКИМОВ И.

30 ГУСЕВ Андрей Балаково3-2

КРИУШКИН А.

31 ТЕРЕХИН Булат Набережные Челны 3-1

16 КРИУШКИН А.

32 КРИУШКИН Артем Казань 3-0

Открытый турнир по настольному теннису "НАДЕЖДЫ ТАТАРСТАНА"

среди мальчиков и девочек 2009 года рождения и моложе. 8-10 ноября 2019 года, г. Казань

МАЛЬЧИКИ (1-32 место)
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29
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31
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27

22

30

24

23

28



Лист 2.

-26 КОРНИЛОВ И. -30 КРИУШКИН А.

-24 ХАКИМОВ И.

-1 МУХАМАДИЕВ З. 40 ХАКИМОВ И. ИЛЬИН А.

32 ШАФИКОВ И. 3-0 3-0 КРИУШКИН А.

-2 ШАФИКОВ И. 3-2 ИЛЬИН А. 3-0

-23 ИЛЬИН А. 3-0

-3 БАЙДАМШИН А. 41 ИЛЬИН А. ГИМАДЕЕВ И.

33 БАЙДАМШИН А. 3-1 3-1

-4 ЕФИМОВ Д. 3-1 -25 ГИМАДЕЕВ И.

-22 ФЕДИНИШИН М. 3 место

-5 ИВАНОВ Д. 42 ФЕДИНИШИН М. ГИМАДЕЕВ И.

34 ИВАНОВ Д. 3-1 3-2 КРИУШКИН А.

-6 ДЖАМАЛЕТДИНОВ И. 3-0 ПРОТАСОВ А. 3-1

-21 ПРОТАСОВ А. 3-2

-7 ШАМАРОВ А. 43 ПРОТАСОВ А.

35 АЛЕКСЕЕВ А. 3-2

-8 АЛЕКСЕЕВ А. 3-0 -28 ИБРАГИМОВ М. -29 ПОЛШКОВ А.

-20 ТЯПКОВ Ю.

-9 ПЕТРОВ С. 44 ШАРИПОВ К. МЯСОЕДОВ Н.

36 ШАРИПОВ К. 3-0 3-0 ПОЛШКОВ А.

-10 ШАРИПОВ К. 3-1 МЯСОЕДОВ Н. 3-1

-19 КАРПОВ С. 3-1

-11 МЯСОЕДОВ Н. 45 МЯСОЕДОВ Н. ШАРАФИЕВ А.

37 МЯСОЕДОВ Н. 3-2 3-0 4 место

-12 СУЛЕЙМАНОВ А. 3-2 -27 ШАРАФИЕВ А.

-18 ТАПАЙКИН А. -61 ПОЛШКОВ А.

-13 БАРИЕВ Б. 46 ТАПАЙКИН А. ШАРАФИЕВ А.

38 БАРИЕВ Б. 3-1 3-2

-14 МАКШАНОВ П. 3-0 САФИН Д.

-17 САФИН Д. 3-0

-15 ГУСЕВ А. 47 САФИН Д. 5 место

39 ГУСЕВ А. 3-2 -58 ГИМАДЕЕВ И.

-16 ТЕРЕХИН Б. 3-1 61 ГИМАДЕЕВ И.

-59 ШАРАФИЕВ А. 3-2

6 место

-61 ШАРАФИЕВ А.

7 место

-56 ИЛЬИН А.

62 МЯСОЕДОВ Н.

-57 МЯСОЕДОВ Н. 3-1

-52 КОРНИЛОВ И. 8 место

63 КОРНИЛОВ И. 9 место

-53 ПРОТАСОВ А. 3-1 -62 ИЛЬИН А.

ИБРАГИМОВ М.

-54 ИБРАГИМОВ М. 3-0

64 ИБРАГИМОВ М.

-55 САФИН Д. 3-0 10 место

11 место

-65 КОРНИЛОВ И. -63 ПРОТАСОВ А.

66 САФИН Д.

-64 САФИН Д. 3-0

12 место

-48 ХАКИМОВ И.

67 ХАКИМОВ И. 13 место -66 ПРОТАСОВ А.

-49 ФЕДИНИШИН М. 3-2

ТАПАЙКИН А.

-50 ШАРИПОВ К. 3-1

68 ТАПАЙКИН А.

-51 ТАПАЙКИН А. 3-1 14 место

15 место

-69 ХАКИМОВ И. -67 ФЕДИНИШИН М.

70 ФЕДИНИШИН М.

-68 ШАРИПОВ К. 3-0

16 место

-70 ШАРИПОВ К.

Открытый турнир по настольному теннису "НАДЕЖДЫ ТАТАРСТАНА"

среди мальчиков и девочек 2009 года рождения и моложе. 8-10 ноября 2019 года, г. Казань
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Лист 3.

-40 ШАФИКОВ И.

71 БАЙДАМШИН А.

-41 БАЙДАМШИН А. W.O.

АЛЕКСЕЕВ А.

-42 ИВАНОВ Д. 3-0

72 АЛЕКСЕЕВ А. 17 место

-43 АЛЕКСЕЕВ А. 3-0

АЛЕКСЕЕВ А.

-44 ТЯПКОВ Ю. 3-0

73 ТЯПКОВ Ю.

-45 КАРПОВ С. 3-1

ТЯПКОВ Ю.

-46 БАРИЕВ Б. 3-2 18 место

74 БАРИЕВ Б.

-47 ГУСЕВ А. 3-0 ТЯПКОВ Ю.

19 место

-75 БАЙДАМШИН А.

78 БАРИЕВ Б.

-76 БАРИЕВ Б. 3-1

20 место

-71 ШАФИКОВ И. -78 БАЙДАМШИН А.

79 ИВАНОВ Д. 21 место

-72 ИВАНОВ Д. W.O.

КАРПОВ С.

-73 КАРПОВ С. 3-0

80 КАРПОВ С.

-74 ГУСЕВ А. 3-0 22 место

-81 ИВАНОВ Д.

23 место

-79 ШАФИКОВ И.

-32 МУХАМАДИЕВ З. 82 ГУСЕВ А.

83 ЕФИМОВ Д. -80 ГУСЕВ А. W.O.

-33 ЕФИМОВ Д. 3-0 24 место

ШАМАРОВ А.

-34 ДЖАМАЛЕТДИНОВ И. 3-0 -82 ШАФИКОВ И.

84 ШАМАРОВ А. 25 место

-35 ШАМАРОВ А. 3-0

МАКШАНОВ П.

-36 ПЕТРОВ С. 3-1

85 СУЛЕЙМАНОВ А.

-37 СУЛЕЙМАНОВ А. 3-0

МАКШАНОВ П.

-38 МАКШАНОВ П. 3-2 26 место

86 МАКШАНОВ П.

-39 ТЕРЕХИН Б. 3-2 -89 ШАМАРОВ А.

27 место

-87 ЕФИМОВ Д.

90 СУЛЕЙМАНОВ А.

-88 СУЛЕЙМАНОВ А. 3-0

28 место

-83 МУХАМАДИЕВ З. -90 ЕФИМОВ Д.

91 МУХАМАДИЕВ З. 29 место

-84 ДЖАМАЛЕТДИНОВ И. 3-1

ПЕТРОВ С.

-85 ПЕТРОВ С. 3-1

92 ПЕТРОВ С.

-86 ТЕРЕХИН Б. W.O. 30 место

-93 МУХАМАДИЕВ З. 31 место

-91 ДЖАМАЛЕТДИНОВ И.

94 ДЖАМАЛЕТДИНОВ И.

-92 ТЕРЕХИН Б. W.O.

Главный судья - судья МК А.В.Александров (г. Казань) 32 место

Главный секретарь - судья МК Г.П.Шульга (г. Казань) -94 ТЕРЕХИН Б.

Открытый турнир по настольному теннису "НАДЕЖДЫ ТАТАРСТАНА"

среди мальчиков и девочек 2009 года рождения и моложе. 8-10 ноября 2019 года, г. Казань
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1 ВИЛДАНОВ Камиль Богатые Сабы

1 АБРАМОВ И.
2 АБРАМОВ Илья Дзержинск 3-0

3 ЭРВУЛЬ Степан Чебоксары 9 АБРАМОВ И.
2 ЭРВУЛЬ С. 3-0

4 ХУСНУТДИНОВ Айрат Казань 3-1

5 АМЕРХАНОВ Булат Казань АБРАМОВ И.
3 ВАСИЛЬЕВ М. 3-1

6 ВАСИЛЬЕВ Матвей Дзержинск 3-2

7 СИДЕЛЬНИКОВ ЕвгенийМосква 10 ВАСИЛЬЕВ М.
4 СИДЕЛЬНИКОВ Е. 3-2

8 БЕЛОЦЕРКОВСКИЙ БорисН.Новгород 3-2

9 ИЛЬИН Дмитрий Казань

5 ИЛЬИН Д. 3-0 33-е место

10 ГАПДЕРАХМАНОВ ИнсафБогатые Сабы 3-0

11 ИЮДИН Алексей Алексеевск 11 ИЛЬИН Д.
6 ИЮДИН А. 3-0

12 ЯГОВКИН Александр Киров 3-1

13 НИЗАМОВ Ильназ Сарманово ИЛЬИН Д.
7 МОИСЕЕВ И. 3-0

14 МОИСЕЕВ Игнатий Чебоксары 3-2

15 ТИМЕРГАЛИЕВ Эдгар Уфа 12 МОИСЕЕВ И. 34-е место

8 ТИМЕРГАЛИЕВ Э. 3-0

16 РАИМОВ Саид Казань 3-0 -13 ВАСИЛЬЕВ М.
16

-14 МОИСЕЕВ И. 3-0 35-е место

-9 ЭРВУЛЬ С. 36-е место

17 СИДЕЛЬНИКОВ Е.
-10 СИДЕЛЬНИКОВ Е. 3-2

-11 ИЮДИН А. 3-0 37-е место

18 ТИМЕРГАЛИЕВ Э.
-12 ТИМЕРГАЛИЕВ Э. 3-0

-17 ЭРВУЛЬ С.           38-е место

20

-18 ИЮДИН А. 3-1 39-е место

40-е место

-1 ВИЛДАНОВ К.
21 ВИЛДАНОВ К.

-2 ХУСНУТДИНОВ А. 3-0

-3 АМЕРХАНОВ Б. 25 БЕЛОЦЕРКОВСКИЙ Б.
22 БЕЛОЦЕРКОВСКИЙ Б. 3-0

-4 БЕЛОЦЕРКОВСКИЙ Б. 3-0

-5 ГАПДЕРАХМАНОВ И.
23 ГАПДЕРАХМАНОВ И. 3-1 41-е место

-6 ЯГОВКИН А. 3-1

-7 НИЗАМОВ И. 26 НИЗАМОВ И.
24 НИЗАМОВ И. 3-2

-8 РАИМОВ С. 3-0 42-е место

-25 ВИЛДАНОВ К.
28

-26 ГАПДЕРАХМАНОВ И. 3-2 43-е место

-21 ХУСНУТДИНОВ А. 44-е место

29 ХУСНУТДИНОВ А.
-22 АМЕРХАНОВ Б. 3-1

-23 ЯГОВКИН А. 3-1 45-е место

30 РАИМОВ С.
-24 РАИМОВ С. 3-0

46-е место

-29 АМЕРХАНОВ Б.
32

Главный судья - судья МК А.В.Александров (г. Казань) -30 ЯГОВКИН А. 3-1 47-е место

Главный секретарь - судья МК Г.П.Шульга (г. Казань) 48-е место

Открытый турнир по настольному теннису "НАДЕЖДЫ ТАТАРСТАНА"
среди мальчиков и девочек 2009 года рождения и моложе. 8-10 ноября 2019 года, г. Казань

МАЛЬЧИКИ, 2 финал (33-48 место)

13

15
ИЛЬИН Д.

14

АБРАМОВ И.

МОИСЕЕВ И.

ВАСИЛЬЕВ М.

19
ТИМЕРГАЛИЕВ Э.

31
РАИМОВ С.

СИДЕЛЬНИКОВ Е.

ЭРВУЛЬ С.

ИЮДИН А.

27
БЕЛОЦЕРКОВСКИЙ Б.

ХУСНУТДИНОВ А.

ЯГОВКИН А.

АМЕРХАНОВ Б.

НИЗАМОВ И.

ГАПДЕРАХМАНОВ И.

ВИЛДАНОВ К.



1 МУХАМАДИЕВ Зульфат Богатые Сабы

1 МУХАМАДИЕВ З.

2 ЗАЯЦ Петр Казань 2-0

АБУШАЕВ Р.

3 МАЗИТОВ Марсель Буинск 2-0

2 АБУШАЕВ Р.

4 АБУШАЕВ Ринат Казань 2-0

СТОЛЯРОВ М.

5 СТОЛЯРОВ Михаил Дзержинск 2-0

3 СТОЛЯРОВ М.

6 ШАФИКОВ Данис Елабуга W.O.

СТОЛЯРОВ М.

7 КОРЕЕВ Кирилл Казань 2-1

4 КОРЕЕВ К.

8 ШАБАНОВ Радмир Рыбная Слобода W.O.

СТОЛЯРОВ М.

9 ЗАВИЯЛОВ Илья Казань 2-0

5 ЗАВИЯЛОВ И.

10 ФАТТАХЕЕВ Максим Елабуга W.O.

ЗАВИЯЛОВ И.

11 ЦЫГАНОВ Платон Заинск 2-1

6 ЦЫГАНОВ П.

12 СКОРИК Ярослав Казань 2-1

ШЕВКО И.

13 АКЧУРИН Азамат Казань 2-0

7 АКЧУРИН А.

14 ШАТИЛОВ Данис Заинск 2-1

ШЕВКО И.

15 РОДИОНОВ Радион Буинск 2-0 49 место

8 ШЕВКО И.

16 ШЕВКО Иван Казань 2-0

СЕМЕНОВ А.

17 ТАБАНАКОВ Кирилл Казань 2-0

9 ТАБАНАКОВ К.

18 МИНКИН Адам Алексеевск W.O.

СПИРКОВ Д.

19 ВАХИТОВ Карим Казань 2-1

10 СПИРКОВ Д.

20 СПИРКОВ Даниил Дзержинск 2-0

СЕМЕНОВ А.

21 ДЕМИДОВ Алексей Казань 2-0

11 ДЕМИДОВ А.

22 МАЛЬЦЕВ Илья Дзержинск 2-0

СЕМЕНОВ А.

23 АХМЕРОВ Тимур Мамадыш 2-0

12 СЕМЕНОВ А.

24 СЕМЕНОВ Андрей Казань 2-0

СЕМЕНОВ А.

25 МУХАМЕТШИН Даниль Казань 2-0

13 МУХАМЕТШИН Д.

26 СКВОРЦОВ Марат Казань 2-0

МУХАМЕТШИН Д.

27 ШАКИРОВ Айнур Камское Устье 2-0

14 МИЛОСЕРДОВ К.

28 МИЛОСЕРДОВ Кирилл Казань W.O.

МУХАМЕТШИН Д.

29 ЛИСЕЕВ Михаил Дзержинск 2-1

15 ЛИСЕЕВ М.

30 УРУСОВ Кирилл Казань 2-1

ЛИСЕЕВ М.

31 ФАЙРУЗОВ Раиль Заинск 2-0 Главный судья - судья МК А.В.Александров (г. Казань)

16 ФАЙРУЗОВ Р.

32 ЗАДОРОЖНЫЙ Роман Мамадыш 2-0 Главный секретарь - судья МК Г.П.Шульга (г. Казань)

Открытый турнир по настольному теннису "НАДЕЖДЫ ТАТАРСТАНА"
среди мальчиков и девочек 2009 года рождения и моложе. 8-10 ноября 2019 года, г. Казань

МАЛЬЧИКИ. Утешительный финал (за 49 место)
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Место Фамилия, Имя
Дата 

рождения

Рейтин

г
Разряд Город Личный тренер (ы)

1 БАДРЕТДИНОВ Рахим 28.12.2009 160 3 Казань Тихонов В.А.

2 ГИБАТОВ Мурат 07.09.2009 141 1 юн. Казань Тихонов В.А.

3 КРИУШКИН Артем 05.06.2010 146 1 юн. Казань Шахова Ю.А.

4 ПОЛШКОВ Андрей 17.07.2009 103 1 юн. Казань Тихонов В.А.

5 ГИМАДЕЕВ Ильдар 25.11.2009 90 1 юн. Казань Шахова Ю.А.

6 ШАРАФИЕВ Артур 26.03.2010 90 1 юн. Казань Тихонов В.А.

7 МЯСОЕДОВ Никита 21.01.2010 65 б/р Железнодорожный Озерчук М.К.

8 ИЛЬИН Амир 23.03.2009 61 2 юн. Казань Ильин Ю.А.

9 ИБРАГИМОВ Мурат 20.08.2009 98 1 юн. Богатые Сабы Исмаилов Х.Ф.

10 КОРНИЛОВ Иван 11.01.2009 79 1 юн. Вербилки  Мос.обл. Кондратьев М.В.

11 САФИН Дамир 22.09.2010 63 2 юн. Казань Шахова Ю.А.

12 ПРОТАСОВ Артем 11.07.2009 66 2 юн. Чебоксары Водкина Е.В.

13 ТАПАЙКИН Альмир 05.08.2010 39 2 юн. Шемордан Карамышев М.М.

14 ХАКИМОВ Ильназ 24.05.2009 39 2 юн. Сарманово Ахунов Т.Г.

15 ФЕДИНИШИН Максим 29.10.2010 64 2 юн. Н.Новгород Ремизов В.Н., Шайтанов С.В.

16 ШАРИПОВ Камиль 13.03.2009 44 2 юн. Казань Шахова Ю.А.

17 АЛЕКСЕЕВ Андрей 18.07.2009 33 2 юн. Москва Тимофеева Е.А., Тимофеева Р.А.

18 ТЯПКОВ Юрий 27.06.2009 41 2 юн. Казань Князев П.А.

19 БАРИЕВ Булат 09.08.2009 49 2 юн. Казань Ершова Е.А.

20 БАЙДАМШИН Азат 27.01.2009 25 2 юн. Казань Ильин Ю.А.

21 КАРПОВ Сергей 02.10.2010 61 2 юн. Семенов  Ниж.обл. Корзунов М.Ю.

22 ИВАНОВ Демид 09.11.2010 17 2 юн. Чебоксары Копчак И.В.

23 ГУСЕВ Андрей 18.08.2009 18 2 юн. Балаково Ермолаева Т.В., Мухин А.В.

24 ШАФИКОВ Ислам 23.06.2009 27 2 юн. Кукмор Нигматянов А.Х.

25 МАКШАНОВ Павел 26.05.2009 31 2 юн. Самара Вязова Е.Л., Мохначева Е.Ю.

26 ШАМАРОВ Александр 06.06.2010 9 б/р Самара Царитов А.А., Храмкова М.А.

27 СУЛЕЙМАНОВ Адель 21.07.2009 23 3 юн. Бавлы Мусалямов Р.Р.

28 ЕФИМОВ Дмитрий 27.01.2010 16 2 юн. Мамадыш Шебухов А.В.

29 ПЕТРОВ Сергей 18.02.2011 2 б/р Самара Царитов А.А., Храмкова М.А.

30 МУХАМАДИЕВ Зиннур 09.09.2010 17 б/р Богатые Сабы Исмаилов Х.Ф.

31 ДЖАМАЛЕТДИНОВ Ильяс 07.03.2012 1 б/р Казань Тихонов В.А.

32 ТЕРЕХИН Булат 16.01.2009 41 2 юн. Набережные Челны Потапенко О.Н.

33 ИЛЬИН Дмитрий 11.11.2009 74 2 юн. Казань Ильин Ю.А.

34 АБРАМОВ Илья 19.02.2011 26 2 юн. Дзержинск Пивкина С.И.

35 МОИСЕЕВ Игнатий 10.02.2012 45 б/р Чебоксары Копчак И.В.

36 ВАСИЛЬЕВ Матвей 13.03.2009 18 1 юн. Дзержинск Пивкина С.И.

37 ТИМЕРГАЛИЕВ Эдгар 22.12.2009 1 б/р Уфа Чмелев Р.В.

38 СИДЕЛЬНИКОВ Евгений 18.01.2011 3 3 юн. Москва Тимофеева Е.А., Тимофеева Р.А.

39 ЭРВУЛЬ Степан 02.03.2010 8 2 юн. Чебоксары Копчак И.В.

40 ИЮДИН Алексей 13.04.2011 13 2 юн. Алексеевск Типясев Г.И.

41 БЕЛОЦЕРКОВСКИЙ Борис 07.06.2010 36 2 юн. Н.Новгород Краев В.В.

42 НИЗАМОВ Ильназ 03.03.2009 27 2 юн. Сарманово Ахунов Т.Г.

43 ГАПДЕРАХМАНОВ Инсаф 10.02.2010 39 1 юн. Богатые Сабы Исмаилов Х.Ф.

44 ВИЛДАНОВ Камиль 01.11.2010 26 2 юн. Богатые Сабы Исмаилов Х.Ф.

45 РАИМОВ Саид 28.05.2011 9 3 юн. Казань Степанова А.А., Кудряшов Р.А.

46 ХУСНУТДИНОВ Айрат 30.06.2010 2 юн. Казань Шахова Ю.А.

47 ЯГОВКИН Александр 22.03.2012 39 2 юн. Киров Зыкин П.Н.

48 АМЕРХАНОВ Булат 04.06.2009 12 3 юн. Казань Ильин Ю.А.

49 СЕМЕНОВ Андрей 21.10.2010 22 2 юн. Казань Филиппов В.В.

50 СТОЛЯРОВ Михаил 02.11.2012 25 б/р Дзержинск Егорова Н.А.

51-52 ШЕВКО Иван 15.07.2010 24 2 юн. Казань Князев П.А.

51-52 МУХАМЕТШИН Даниль 13.12.2010 1 3 юн. Казань Галиаскаров Р.Г.

53-56 АБУШАЕВ Ринат 12.03.2010 5 2 юн. Казань Степанова А.А., Кудряшов Р.А.

53-56 ЗАВИЯЛОВ Илья 26.06.2010 7 2 юн. Казань Труфанова Н.Н.

53-56 СПИРКОВ Даниил 11.07.2010 8 2 юн. Дзержинск Кириллова Т.П.

МАЛЬЧИКИ (1-111 место)

ИТОГОВЫЕ РЕЗУЛЬТАТЫ

среди мальчиков и девочек 2009 года рождения и моложе. 8-10 ноября 2019 года, г. Казань

Открытый турнир по настольному теннису "НАДЕЖДЫ ТАТАРСТАНА"



53-56 ЛИСЕЕВ Михаил 06.03.2010 6 2 юн. Дзержинск Пивкина С.И.

57-64 МУХАМАДИЕВ Зульфат 09.09.2010 7 б/р Богатые Сабы Исмаилов Х.Ф.

57-64 КОРЕЕВ Кирилл 31.01.2009 2 2 юн. Казань Князев П.А.

57-64 ЦЫГАНОВ Платон 08.04.2010 б/р Заинск Муханова А.В.

57-64 АКЧУРИН Азамат 09.06.2009 3 юн. Казань Андреева Е.И.

57-64 ТАБАНАКОВ Кирилл 10.01.2009 5 2 юн. Казань Ершова Е.А.

57-64 ДЕМИДОВ Алексей 02.02.2010 4 2 юн. Казань Кунгурцева В.Б.

57-64 МИЛОСЕРДОВ Кирилл 08.04.2010 б/р Казань Медведева И.П.

57-64 ФАЙРУЗОВ Раиль 11.09.2009 2 б/р Заинск Муханова А.В.

65-80 ЗАЯЦ Петр 07.01.2010 4 2 юн. Казань Ершова Е.А., Кудряшов Р.А.

65-80 МАЗИТОВ Марсель 11.03.2009 3 юн. Буинск Низамов М.Ф.

65-80 ШАФИКОВ Данис 25.03.2009 2 б/р Елабуга Немтырев А.М.

65-80 ШАБАНОВ Радмир 21.12.2011 27 3 юн. Рыбная Слобода Гурьянычев А.В., Пигалев Р.Ю.

65-80 ФАТТАХЕЕВ Максим 12.02.2010 б/р Елабуга Немтырев А.М.

65-80 СКОРИК Ярослав 04.05.2009 21 2 юн. Казань Галиаскаров Р.Г., Шахова Ю.А.

65-80 ШАТИЛОВ Данис 21.01.2010 б/р Заинск Муханова А.В.

65-80 РОДИОНОВ Радион 27.12.2009 3 юн. Буинск Низамов М.Ф.

65-80 МИНКИН Адам 19.07.2010 3 юн. Алексеевск Типясев Г.И.

65-80 ВАХИТОВ Карим 02.04.2011 б/р Казань Степанова А.А., Кудряшов Р.А.

65-80 МАЛЬЦЕВ Илья 15.06.2010 2 юн. Дзержинск Пивкина С.И.

65-80 АХМЕРОВ Тимур 28.06.2010 б/р Мамадыш Шебухов А.В.

65-80 СКВОРЦОВ Марат 28.11.2011 2 3 юн. Казань Филиппов В.В.

65-80 ШАКИРОВ Айнур 12.02.2009 б/р Камское Устье Гончаров А.В.

65-80 УРУСОВ Кирилл 09.04.2010 2 юн. Казань Кунгурцева В.Б.

65-80 ЗАДОРОЖНЫЙ Роман 23.12.2010 9 2 юн. Мамадыш Шебухов А.В.

81-96 ЛОТФУЛЛИН Данис 18.08.2009 1 3 юн. Казань Филиппов В.В.

81-96 РАИМОВ Данат 09.07.2009 б/р Казань Степанова А.А., Кудряшов Р.А.

81-96 ХАСАНШИН Байсар 15.04.2011 б/р Казань Филиппов В.В.

81-96 ШИЛОВ Александр 19.09.2010 1 б/р Казань Филиппов В.В.

81-96 ЧАСОВСКИЙ Максимилиан 10.08.2010 б/р Казань Андреева Е.И.

81-96 ШАРИПОВ Дамир 17.01.2012 б/р Казань Степанова А.А., Кудряшов Р.А.

81-96 ЯКУПОВ Амир 03.01.2010 3 юн. Арск Маулина Г.Р.

81-96 ЯКИМОВ Родион 07.07.2011 б/р Казань Галиаскаров Р.Г.

81-96 ЯРКАЕВ Надэль 14.12.2011 б/р Казань Кунгурцева В.Б.

81-96 ДЕНИСОВ Дмитрий 01.01.2009 б/р Казань Медведева И.П.

81-96 КЛИМАЧЕВ Леонид 04.03.2011 б/р Камское Устье Гончаров А.В.

81-96 ШТЕННИКОВ Алексей 21.05.2009 б/р Елабуга Немтырев А.М.

81-96 ТЮРИКОВ Даниил 17.08.2010 б/р Елабуга Немтырев А.М.

81-96 ПЛИСОВ Станислав 05.07.2010 2 юн. Мамадыш Шебухов А.В.

81-96 БУРНАШЕВ Амир 09.02.2010 б/р Камское Устье Гончаров А.В.

81-96 АРСЛАНОВ Тимур 19.10.2011 б/р Заинск Уразманов М.Ш.

97-111 НИКИТИН Александр 20.04.2012 б/р Заинск Уразманов М.Ш.

97-111 АТНЮХИН Артур 21.04.2009 3 юн. Казань Андреева Е.И.

97-111 НАСУЛОЕВ Далер 22.07.2009 б/р Камское Устье Гончаров А.В.

97-111 АЮПОВ Карим 18.02.2013 б/р Казань Шахова Ю.А.

97-111 ГАЛИМУЛЛИН Самир 05.01.2011 3 юн. Казань Филиппов В.В.

97-111 ЗАХАРОВ Арсений 01.12.2009 б/р Камское Устье Гончаров А.В.

97-111 КОВТУН Роберт 17.02.2011 б/р Казань Степанова А.А., Кудряшов Р.А.

97-111 МАКСИМУШКИН Егор 25.01.2012 б/р Казань Яковлев А.Н.

97-111 ЮСИПОВ Юнус 06.11.2012 б/р Казань Шахова Ю.А.

97-111 НИКОНОВ Кирилл 15.02.2012 3 юн. Казань Филиппов В.В.

97-111 МУСТАКИМОВ Рудольф 28.07.2012 б/р Казань Степанова А.А., Кудряшов Р.А.

97-111 МУСТАКИМОВ Марк 02.03.2010 б/р Казань Степанова А.А., Кудряшов Р.А.

97-111 ПАЙКОВ Евгений 01.03.2013 б/р Казань Степанова А.А., Кудряшов Р.А.

97-111 ХАБИБРАХМАНОВ Реналь 18.06.2011 3 юн. Казань Галиаскаров Р.Г.

97-111 ТРИФОНОВ Никита 26.05.2011 3 юн. Казань Андреева Е.И.

Главный судья - судья МК А.В.Александров (г. Казань)

Главный секретарь - судья МК Г.П.Шульга (г. Казань)



январь март сентябрь ноябрь

1 БАДРЕТДИНОВ Рахим 28.12.2009 Казань 23 26 30 30 109

2 ГИБАТОВ Мурат 07.09.2009 Казань 14 14 18 26 72

3 КРИУШКИН Артем 05.06.2010 Казань 4 12 23 23 62

4 ПОЛШКОВ Андрей 17.07.2009 Казань 20 6 14 20 60

5 ГИМАДЕЕВ Ильдар 25.11.2009 Казань 12 16 10 18 56

6 ШАРАФИЕВ Артур 26.03.2010 Казань 5 8 6 16 35

7 ПЛЕТНЕВ Евгений 09.10.2009 Екатеринбург 18 0 12 0 30

7 ПИКИН Семен 10.03.2009 Любим 30 0 0 0 30

7 ЯМЩИКОВ Артем 30.01.2009 Ухта  Р.Коми 0 30 0 0 30

10 ВОСТРОВ Данила 30.04.2009 Чебоксары 0 0 26 0 26

10 САМАТОВ Никита 11.04.2009 Н.Новгород 26 0 0 0 26

12 ЧИМИН Егор 15.05.2009 Москва 0 23 0 0 23

13 МЕЗЕНЦЕВ Макар 31.12.2009 Оренбург 0 0 20 0 20

13 СТОРОЖЕНКО Владимир 09.08.2009 Подпорожье  Лен.о. 0 20 0 0 20

13 ИБРАГИМОВ Мурат 20.08.2009 Сабы 10 0 0 10 20

13 ИЛЬИН Амир 23.03.2009 Казань 8 0 0 12 20

17 ФЕДОРОВ Захар 14.09.2009 Ухта  Р.Коми 0 18 0 0 18

18 КЛОЧКО Никита 27.12.2009 Москва 0 0 16 0 16

18 ДОСОВ Евгений 08.02.2011 Н.Новгород 16 0 0 0 16

20 МЯСОЕДОВ Никита 21.01.2010 Железнодорожный 0 0 0 14 14

21 ИЛЬИН Дмитрий 11.11.2009 Казань 6 4 0 0 10

21 ДЕДЮЛЯ Кирилл 28.10.2009 Оренбург 0 10 0 0 10

23 ПЕТУХОВ Степан 08.11.2010 Н.Новгород 0 0 8 0 8

23 ПРОТАСОВ Артем 11.07.2009 Чебоксары 0 0 3 5 8

23 КОРНИЛОВ Иван 11.01.2009 Вербилки Мос.обл. 0 0 0 8 8

26 ЧЕКУНОВ Денис 31.08.2010 Сергач 0 5 1 0 6

26 ХАКИМОВ Ильназ 24.05.2009 Сарманово  Тат 0 3 0 3 6

26 САФИН Дамир 22.09.2010 Казань 0 0 0 6 6

29 ОВЧИННИКОВ Александр 22.12.2010 Балаково 0 0 5 0 5

30 КИСЕЛЕВ Павел 26.11.2009 Тольятти 0 0 4 0 4

30 ТАПАЙКИН Альмир 05.08.2010 Шемордан 0 0 0 4 4

32 ТЕРЕХИН Булат 16.01.2009 Набережные Челны 3 0 0 0 3

33 МАКШАНОВ Павел 26.05.2009 Самара 1 1 0 0 2

33 ЛАЗАРЕВ Захар 20.06.2009 Магнитогорск 2 0 0 0 2

33 СИРОТКИН Андрей 20.06.2009 Н.Новгород 0 0 2 0 2

33 СИДОРОВ Тимофей 15.04.2010 Семибратово 0 2 0 0 2

33 ФЕДИНИШИН Максим 29.10.2010 Нижний Новгород 0 0 0 2 2

38 ШАРИПОВ Камиль 13.03.2009 Казань 0 0 0 1 1

Место: 1 2 3 4

Очки: 30 26 23 20
Место: 5 6 7 8

Очки: 18 16 14 12
Место: 9 10 11 12

Очки: 10 8 6 5
Место: 13 14 15 16

Очки: 4 3 2 1

Таблица

начисления очков в 2019 году

Открытый турнир по настольному теннису "НАДЕЖДЫ ТАТАРСТАНА"-2019

ТАБЛИЦА ОЧКОВ ОБЩЕГО ЗАЧЕТА ЗА 2019 ГОД

МАЛЬЧИКИ 2009 г.р. и моложе

Место Фамилия, имя Дата рождения Город
Набранные очки Всего 

очков
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